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Hot & Cold  
Water Controls

Wastewater  
Systems

Multipurpose  
Applications

Heating & Cooling 
Solutions

Please note that former Uponor products (Hot & Cold Water Supply, Wastewater Systems and Heating & Cooling Solutions) are listed in a separate catalogue. 
For detailed pricing and availability, kindly refer to your GF Building Flow Solutions partner for those items.

Hot & Cold  
Water Supply

Full Solution Provider
We offer the widest range of horizontal 
and vertical hot and cold water 
distribution systems. With our world 
renowned product lines we provide 
solutions across many applications.

We offer best-in-class H&C water 
distribution with water control from 
one supplier. Our safe, hygienic and 
precise water controls are based on 
Swiss Quality.

We offer complete acoustic and 
standard solutions for wastewater 
and in house drainage for all building 
types. Our quality wastewater and 
drainage solutions feature fire 
resistance and noise reduction.

We offer heating and cooling solutions 
providing maximum comfort while 
minimizing energy consumption.  
Our heating & cooling solutions are 
for all buildings types and based on  
a long product brand heritage.

We offer proven and versatile 
fittings and applications that 
enable hassle-free installations. 
Our quick and easy solutions  
are tailored to address different  
needs and combine durability  
with simplicity.

Services

Distribution Risers

Accessories & Tools

Control Valves

Safety Valves Shut-Off Valves

Digital Valves

Drain Inlet

Acoustic House Drainage House Drainage

Air Admittance Valves

Controls & Digital Services

Radiant Heating & Cooling Installation Systems

Energy Distribution

Primofit Compression Fittings

Malleable Cast Iron Fire Suppression

Primofit Hycon
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GF Building Flow Solutions

Excellence in Flow

With the construction industry accounting for a major part of the global CO2 emissions and a growing 
population, we have made it our mission to solve the challenges of our time: the increasing demand for 
energy-efficient and affordable buildings, inviting and safe homes as well as access to clean and safe 
drinking water. We are Leading with Water, unleashing water’s great potential as a resource to make 
buildings better, facilitate progress and enable our customers to be more productive and sustainable, 
ensuring comfort, health and efficiency. Combining our trusted product brands GF, Uponor, and JRG, based 
on Swiss, Finish and German quality, we provide safe solutions for hot and cold-water supply and control, 
noise-reducing wastewater systems, as well as energy-efficient heating and cooling. 

Because we understand the power of water, and what it takes to maximise its impact.

We believe that the world is in constant flow. 

At the heart of this flow, you will find the driver for everything: water. 

GF Building Flow Solutions, formerly Uponor, is a division of the international industrial 
corporation George Fischer with sales companies in 30 countries and production sites in 
13 locations across Europe and the Americas.

for planners, investors, contractors, distributors, and 
installers, making sure that every project stands the test of 
time and the challenges we face together

 partner

GF Building Flow Solutions is the

of solutions that protect and responsibly manage the 
drinking water quality from the house entry to each outlet

 provider

of products, solutions, and services to create energy-
efficient buildings that meet relevant sustainability 
standards, while ensuring maximum comfort

 supplier
for efficiently and professionally planning and executing 
construction projects for increased profitability

 enabler

through emission reduction, circularity, and transformation 
to a sustainable value chain

 industry leader
of a diverse, engaging, and safe working environment

 conveyor



GF Building Flow Solutions

For a Sustainable  
Construction Industry
Pioneering in sustainable water solutions for buildings and leading the construction industry through 
emission reduction, efficiency, circularity, and transformation to a sustainable value chain.

Operating in an industry that has a significant 
impact on counteracting climate change, as well 
as on the delivery of hygienic drinking water, 
GF Building Flow Solutions strives to pioneer 
sustainable water solutions for buildings. The 
products and solutions manufactured are based 
on sound environmental management practices, 
embracing renewable energy sources across the 
global operations to reduce their environmental 
footprint. We are committed to and investing 
in developing more sustainable alternatives 
to improve the CO2 balance of buildings while 
at the same time taking an active approach in 
limiting our operational impacts and assuring 
efficient use of resources.

GF Building Flow Solutions addresses the  
most pressing sustainability topics in the  
GF Sustainability Framework 2025 in a joint 
effort with all divisions of the GF Corporation.

For more information about GF’s  
Sustainability Framework, scan the QR Code:



Global Reach,  
Local Expertise
Connect with our team in the United Kingdom.

GF Building Flow Solutions

Services and Facilities

We offer additional resources to ensure your 
project runs seamlessly and our specialist team 
are on hand from the start of the project through 
to completion.  

We can provide:
+	 Design and estimation services with  

material lists and quotes
+	 Feasibility analysis to ensure the best use  

of our system for your project
+	 Prototype installations for client approval
+	 Free on-site certificated training with  

regular follow-up session 
+	 Observation reports and installation  

quality checks
+	 Access to our BIM libraries
+	 Technical documentation for all key products



At GF Building Flow Solutions, we are committed to providing localised support in 
every region we operate. Below, you can find your contact details for your local area 
who are ready to assist with any inquiries or services you may require.

Our Local Presence

Andrew Martin 
West 
Andrew.Martin@georgfischer.com 
07824 864258

TBC 
London 
07748 637450 

Ben Bellward 
East Anglia 
Ben.Bellward@georgfischer.com 
07885 482732

Christopher Solomon 
South West + Channel Islands 
Christopher.Solomon@georgfischer.com 
07825 033887

Danny Barker 
South Central 
Danny.Barker@georgfischer.com 
07717 227886

Gary Clarkson 
Midlands 
Gary.Clarkson@georgfischer.com 
07917 504588

Hannah Simpson 
North East & Yorkshire 
Hannah.Simpson@georgfischer.com 
07971 540742

Peter Collins 
Scotland and Northern Ireland 
Peter.Collins@georgfischer.com 
07917 504641

Stacy Lewis 
North West & North Wales 
Stacy.Lewis@georgfischer.com 
07570 682271

Terrritory Sales Managers

GF Building Flow Solutions
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Wharf Parcel is a mixed-use development in Washington 
D.C. consisting of residential, retail, and office spaces.  
The intelligent design and efficient construction helped  
the building earn LEED® Gold certification, exceeding  
energy and environmental standards. 

Perkins Eastman, the developer on this project,  
strongly emphasized sustainable design practices,  
such as onsite stormwater management, green roofs,  
and cogeneration systems. 

To align with the sustainable strategies, the team chose an 
Uponor PEX-a hydronic piping system to provide hydronic 
hot-water heating for the building. At a time where heating 
and electricity generation account for 25% of all greenhouse 
gas emissions, hydronics better manage energy usage and 
offer superior indoor environmental quality. 

While sustainability was the main focus on this project, 
Perkins Eastman also prioritized reliability. They trusted 
Uponor PEX-a along with a 25-year warranty on the pipe 
and ProPEX® connection to provide lasting quality and 
sustainability throughout the life of the structure.

Wharf Parcel

The World with 
GF Building Flow Solutions
Our track record of success is highlighted by 
numerous high-profile projects across various 
sectors, from residential to commercial, from 
single homes to multi-purpose complexes, from 
office buildings to industry sites. These three 
projects represent only a small part of our wide 
range of applications.

North America

Discover more:

Reference Cases



Europe

The Grand Tower in Frankfurt is Germany’s tallest 
residential building, with over 400 apartments and 
penthouses supplied by Uponor residential stations.  
Our products perfectly fulfil the high demands placed  
on heating and cooling and the individual requirements  
for temperature comfort. We developed specific methods for 
this project. The use of Combi and Aqua Port Heat Interface 
Units ensures a clear separation of the primary and 
secondary networks in the building.

Room temperatures and temperature mixing can be set 
completely independently of the overall system. The six-way 
ball valves in the decentralised stations ensure the required 
water flow rates are reliably available all times, allowing 
troubleshooting in the living areas while the rest of the 
heating / cooling system remains fully functional.

Grand Tower
At nearly 3,000 meters above sea level, we ensure  
cosy temperatures and clean drinking water in  
Germany’s highest mountaintop restaurant located  
in Garmisch-Partenkirchen.

At Panorama 2962 atop the Zugspitze, Germany’s highest 
mountain, state-of-the-art restaurant architecture meets 
innovative kitchen design. From its elevation at almost 
3,000 meters, diners experience the natural spectacle first 
hand, gazing out over the magnificent panorama through 
floor-to-ceiling window facades while enjoying Alpine 
delicacies in a pleasantly climate-controlled setting.  
Uponor underfloor heating Classic ensures draught-
free and comfortable radiant heat in Germany’s summit 
restaurant. What’s more, the designer and specialised 
construction company also opted for proven quality by 
installing composite piping from Uponor for the facility’s 
drinking water system and interconnecting heating system.

Panorama 2962 Zugspitze

Europe



Product Information

Uponor BIM – the means
to flawless installations

+	 Extensive product file library - 1500+ products
+	 2D, 3D and BIM product models available in Revit and Autocad
+	 Copper and steel system conversions to  

Uponor value engineered solutions
+	 Design and 3D modelling of Uponor radiant heating  

and cooling solutions
+	 The opportunity to collaborate and co-ordinate  

information and resources
+	 Available in ten software platforms and databases

Digital transformation is key to a more sustainable construction.
Achieve your project’s digital goals via the Uponor BIM platform.

www.uponor.com/specification/bim-platform



Plumbing Solutions for 
the Construction Industry

GF Building Flow Solutions
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Uni Pipe PLUS (SAC)

Uni Pipe (MLC) 

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS white S (Straights)

Uponor Uni pipe PLUS white (Coils)

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS white insulated S6 WLS 035 (Coils)

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS white insulated S10 WLS 035 (Coils)

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS white in conduit (Coils)

Uponor MLC white (Coils)

Uponor MLC white S (Straights)

Uponor MLC white insulated S13 BL-S2-D0 (Coils)

Uponor MLC white insulated S6 (Coils)

Uponor MLC white in conduit (Coils)

1060783 16x2.0 3m 75 m 3.95

1059572 16x2.0 5m 125 m 3.95

1060784 20x2.25 3m 51 m 6.50

1059573 20x2.25 5m 85 m 6.50

1060785 25x2.5 3m 30 m 9.98

1059574 25x2.5 5m 50 m 9.98

1060786 32x3.0 3m 21 m 12.57

1059575 32x3.0 5m 35   m 12.49

1096008 16x2.0 50m 50 m 2.97

1059576 16x2.0 100m 100 m 2.97

1092653 16x2.0 120m 120 m 2.99

1059577 16x2.0 200m 200 m 2.97

1059578 16x2.0 500m 500 m 2.97

1059579 20x2.25 100m 100 m 5.28

1059581 25x2.5 50m 50 m 8.81

1059583 32x3.0 50m 50 m 12.49

1063556 16x2.0 blue 75m 75 m 6.27

1063557 20x2.25 blue 75m 75 m 8.37

1063558 25x2.5 blue 50m 50 m 10.89

1013577 14x2.0 red 50m 50 m 5.72

1062181 16x2.0 blue 75m 75 m 6.62

1062182 20x2.25 blue 75m 75 m 9.22

1062183 25x2.5 blue 50m 50 m 11.83

1013678 14x2.0 - 25/20 red 75m 75 m 5.61

1063061 16x2.0 - 25/20 red 75m 75 m 6.57

1063059 16x2.0 - 25/20 blue 75m 75 m 6.46

1063062 20x2.25 - 28/23 red 75m 75 m 9.87

1063060 20x2.25 - 28/23 blue 75m 75 m 9.87

1013366 14x2.0 200m 200 m 2.79

1013446 40x4.0 5m 20 m 20.81

1013449 50x4.5 5m 20 m 31.04

1013451 63x6.0 5m 15 m 38.38

1013453 75x7.5 5m 5 m 60.07

1013455 90x8.5 5m 5 m 88.81

1013457 110x10.0 5m 5 m 125.33

1093952 16x2 blue 75m 75 m 7.15

1093953 16x2 red 75m 75 m 7.15

1093954 20x2.25 blue 75m 75 m 9.55

1093955 20x2.25 red 75m 75 m 9.55

1094883 25x2.5 blue 50m 50 m 11.51

1013577 14x2.0 red 50m 50 m 5.72

1013678 14x2.0 - 25/20 red 75m 75 m 5.61

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Plumbing - Multilayer Pipe Systems - Multilayer Pipes
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Teck and Uni

Uponor Teck plugged hook single

Uponor Teck plugged hook double

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS clip single

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS clip double

1135511 75 200 pce 0.59

1135512 90 200 pce 0.59

1135513 75 200 pce 0.65

1135514 90 200 pce 0.65

1135502 16 50 pce 1.00

1135503 20 50 pce 1.27

1135504 25 50 pce 1.61

1135505 32 50 pce 2.68

1135506 40 40 pce 2.85

1135507 50 25 pce 3.20
1135508 16 40 pce 1.25

1135509 20 40 pce 1.47

1135510 25 40 pce 1.95

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Teck conduit black

Uponor Teck conduit blue

Uponor Teck conduit red

1012860 25/20 50m 50 m 1.78

1012864 28/23 50m 50 m 2.25

1012869 35/29 50m 50 m 3.28

1012872 43/36 25m 25 m 3.85

1012859 25/20 50m 50 m 1.78

1012863 28/23 50m 50 m 2.25

1012867 32/29 50m 50 m 3.28

1012858 25/20 50m 50 m 1.78

1012862 28/23 50m 50 m 2.25

Plumbing - Multilayer Pipe Systems - Multilayer Pipes
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S-Press PLUS fittings (PPSU)  
for MLC and SAC Pipes

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow PPSU

Uponor S-Press elbow PPSU

Uponor S-Press elbow 45deg PPSU

Uponor S-Press PLUS coupling PPSU

Uponor S-Press coupling PPSU

Uponor S-Press PLUS reducer PPSU

Uponor S-Press reducer PPSU

Uponor S-Press reducer PPSU

Uponor S-Press PLUS tee PPSU

Uponor S-Press tee PPSU

1039929 16-16 20 pce 6.00

1039930 20-20 10 pce 7.49

1039931 25-25 10 pce 10.87

1039932 32-32 5 pce 16.85

1046386 40-40 5 pce 30.38

1046387 50-50 3 pce 45.03

1032877 63-63 1 pce 96.17

1032878 75-75 1 pce 130.00

1046388 40-40 5 pce 50.23

1046389 50-50 3 pce 66.98

1032879 63-63 1 pce 85.51

1032880 75-75 1 pce 102.02

1039933 16-16 20 pce 4.78

1039934 20-20 10 pce 6.31

1039935 25-25 10 pce 10.07

1039936 32-32 10 pce 16.45

1046401 40-40 5 pce 26.20

1046402 50-50 3 pce 33.50

1032881 63-63 1 pce 72.70

1032882 75-75 1 pce 111.74

1039937 20-16 20 pce 5.84

1039938 25-16 10 pce 9.18

1039939 25-20 10 pce 9.65

1039940 32-25 10 pce 15.76

1046406 50-40 3 pce 34.57

1032883 63-40 1 pce 53.17

1032884 63-50 1 pce 72.30

1032885 75-50 1 pce 79.95

1032886 75-63 1 pce 181.42

1039941 40-25 5 pce 24.27

1039942 40-32 5 pce 27.39

1039943 50-32 3 pce 32.70

1039944 16-16-16 10 pce 7.99

1039945 20-20-20 10 pce 11.97

1039946 25-25-25 5 pce 20.76

1039947 32-32-32 5 pce 32.98

1046390 40-40-40 5 pce 46.08

1046391 50-50-50 3 pce 69.10

1032887 63-63-63 1 pce 94.78

1032888 75-75-75 1 pce 129.48

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor S-Press PLUS tee reducer PPSU

Uponor S-Press tee reducer PPSU

Uponor S-Press tee reducer PPSU

1039948 16-20-16 10 pce 11.28

1039949 20-16-16 10 pce 11.28

1039950 20-16-20 10 pce 11.28

1039951 20-20-16 10 pce 11.28

1039952 20-25-20 10 pce 19.60

1039953 25-16-16 10 pce 13.93

1039954 25-16-20 10 pce 17.19

1039955 25-16-25 10 pce 15.78

1039956 25-20-20 10 pce 14.69

1039957 25-20-25 10 pce 18.51

1039958 32-16-32 5 pce 24.07

1039959 32-20-32 5 pce 29.22

1039960 32-25-25 5 pce 29.36

1039961 32-25-32 5 pce 29.79

1039962 40-20-40 5 pce 35.68

1039963 40-25-32 5 pce 38.63

1039964 40-25-40 5 pce 38.63

1039965 40-32-32 5 pce 37.58

1039966 40-32-40 5 pce 40.73

1039967 50-25-40 3 pce 48.98

1039968 50-25-50 3 pce 51.16

1039969 50-32-50 3 pce 57.44

1046400 50-40-50 3 pce 61.80

1032889 63-25-63 1 pce 100.75

1032890 63-32-63 1 pce 81.61

1032891 63-40-63 1 pce 87.00

1032892 75-32-75 1 pce 105.41

1032893 75-40-75 1 pce 106.20

1032894 75-50-75 1 pce 117.63

Plumbing - Multilayer Pipe Systems - Fittings
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S-Press Fittings (Metal)  
for MLC and SAC pipes

Uponor S-Press adapter male thread

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter female thread

Uponor S-Press adapter female thread

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow

1046901 40-R1 ¼“MT 5 pce 32.57

1046902 40-R1 ½“MT 5 pce 42.47

1046905 50-R1 ½“MT 3 pce 46.30

1046906 50-R2“MT 3 pce 69.70

1032895 63-R2“MT 1 pce 93.63

1032896 75-R2 ½“MT 1 pce 109.95

1070515 16-Rp½“FT 20 pce 9.06

1070516 20-Rp½“FT 15 pce 9.67

1070517 20-Rp¾“FT 10 pce 12.57

1070518 20-Rp1“FT 20 pce 20.35

1070519 25-Rp¾“FT 5 pce 13.72

1070520 25-Rp1“FT 5 pce 24.27

1070521 32-Rp1“FT 5 pce 25.35

1070522 32-Rp1 ¼“FT 5 pce 37.63

1046903 40-Rp1 ¼“FT 5 pce 36.56

1046904 40-Rp1 ½“FT 5 pce 39.57

1046907 50-Rp1 ½“FT 3 pce 44.07

1070523 16-16 20 pce 8.64

1070524 20-20 10 pce 11.68

1070525 25-25 5 pce 19.08

1070526 32-32 5 pce 27.84

Uponor S-Press elbow

1046908 40-40 5 pce 41.06

1046911 50-50 3 pce 56.50

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor S-Press adapter male thread

Uponor S-Press adapter female thread

Uponor S-Press elbow

Uponor S-Press coupling

Uponor S-Press reducer

Uponor S-Press tee

Uponor S-Press tee reducer

Uponor S-Press adapter

Uponor Smart Aqua elbow adapter S-Press

Uponor Smart Radi elbow adapter plated S-Press

Uponor Smart Aqua tap elbow S-Press

Uponor S-Press tap elbow twin 90deg long

1015437 14-Rp½“FT 10 pce 8.87

1133446 14-Rp½“FT-14 10 pce 18.50

1014513 14-R½“MT 20 pce 7.71

1014515 14-Rp½“FT 20 pce 8.54

1133445 14-14 20 pce 7.79

1015154 14-14 10 pce 7.57

1015162 16-14 20 pce 8.47

1014886 14-14-14 10 pce 10.62

1014888 14-16-14 10 pce 11.94

1014912 16-14-14 10 pce 11.66

1014915 16-14-16 10 pce 12.32

1014511 14-15CU 10 pce 8.59

1014654 14-12CU l=150mm 20 pce 12.05

1015615 14-15CU l=350mm 20 pce 17.01

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter male thread

1070501 16-R⅜“MT 20 pce 5.93

1091728 16-G3 8 20 pce 4.85

1070502 16-R½“MT 20 pce 6.93

1070503 16-R¾“MT 15 pce 8.44

1070504 20-R½“MT 20 pce 9.24

1070505 20-R¾“MT 10 pce 10.42

1070506 20-R1“MT 10 pce 15.25

1070507 25-R¾“MT 10 pce 13.45

1070508 25-R1“MT 5 pce 17.51

1070509 32-R1“MT 5 pce 19.89

1070510 32-R1 ¼“MT 5 pce 31.29

Plumbing - Multilayer Pipe Systems - Multilayer Fittings
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Uponor S-Press PLUS bend

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow male thread

1070527 16-16 10 pce 9.90

1070528 20-20 10 pce 12.31

1070529 25-25 5 pce 18.91

1070530 32-32 5 pce 27.82

1070531 16-R⅜“MT 20 pce 6.78

1070532 16-R½“MT 20 pce 9.60

1070533 20-R½“MT 10 pce 14.53

1070534 20-R¾“MT 10 pce 15.37

1070535 25-R¾“MT 5 pce 20.11

1070536 25-R1“MT 5 pce 21.66

1070537 32-R1“MT 5 pce 29.44

Uponor S-Press elbow male thread

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow male thread

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow female thread

Uponor S-Press elbow female thread

1046909 40-R1 ¼“MT 5 pce 44.95

1070538 16-G⅜“MT/10CU 1 pce 8.21

1070539 16-Rp½“FT 10 pce 10.25

1070540 20-Rp½“FT 10 pce 13.51

1070541 20-Rp¾“FT 10 pce 16.45

1070542 25-Rp¾“FT 5 pce 20.42

1070543 25-Rp1“FT 5 pce 22.57

1070544 32-Rp1“FT 5 pce 30.68

1046910 40-Rp1 ½“FT 5 pce 48.04

1046912 50-Rp1 ½“FT 3 pce 55.69

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow 45deg

Uponor S-Press elbow 45deg

Uponor S-Press PLUS coupling

1070545 25-25 5 pce 35.54

1070546 32-32 5 pce 42.35

1046913 40-40 5 pce 85.61

1046914 50-50 3 pce 94.78

1070547 16-16 20 pce 8.14

1070548 20-20 10 pce 10.89

1070549 25-25 10 pce 16.67

1070550 32-32 5 pce 25.08

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor S-Press PLUS sliding coupling

Uponor S-Press sliding coupling

Uponor S-Press coupling

1118706 16-16 10 pce 32.51

1118707 20-20 10 pce 33.08

1118708 25-25 5 pce 43.51

1118709 32-32 5 pce 51.00

1118710 40-40 3 pce 64.66

1046932 40-40 5 pce 34.22

1046935 50-50 3 pce 43.84

Uponor S-Press PLUS reducer

Uponor S-Press reducer

1070552 20-16 20 pce 10.08

1070553 25-16 10 pce 13.32

1070554 25-20 10 pce 14.33

1070555 32-20 10 pce 22.61

1070556 32-25 10 pce 25.08

1046930 40-25 5 pce 31.39

1046931 40-32 5 pce 36.64

1046933 50-32 3 pce 43.69

1046934 50-40 3 pce 43.78

Uponor S-Press PLUS tee

Uponor S-Press tee

1070560 16-16-16 10 pce 11.45

1070561 20-20-20 10 pce 17.50

1070562 25-25-25 5 pce 27.36

1070563 32-32-32 5 pce 50.49

1046921 40-40-40 5 pce 56.53

1046928 50-50-50 3 pce 82.83

Plumbing - Multilayer Pipe Systems - Multilayer Fittings
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Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter swivel nut

Uponor S-Press adapter swivel nut

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow swivel nut

1141873 16-G½“FT 15mm 10 pce 15.28

1060094 40-G1 ¼“SN 5 pce 43.49

1046937 40-G1 ½“SN 5 pce 47.16

1060095 50-G1 ½“SN 3 pce 53.71

1046939 50-G2“SN 3 pce 59.29

1070611 16-G⅜“SN 1 pce 11.58

1070612 16-G½“SN 1 pce 15.71

1105818 16-G¾“SN 1 pce 18.63

1070613 20-G½“SN 1 pce 19.85

1105819 20-G¾“SN 1 pce 21.06

1070614 25-G¾“SN 1 pce 22.85

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor S-Press PLUS tee reducer

1070566 16-20-16 10 pce 19.97

1070567 20-16-16 10 pce 18.77

1070568 20-16-20 20 pce 19.10

1070569 20-20-16 20 pce 19.10

1070570 20-25-16 10 pce 23.54

1070571 20-25-20 10 pce 23.95

1070572 25-16-16 5 pce 20.75

1070573 25-16-20 5 pce 21.07

1070574 25-16-25 5 pce 23.47

1070575 25-20-16 5 pce 21.49

1070576 25-20-20 5 pce 22.43

1070577 25-20-25 5 pce 24.61

1070578 25-25-16 5 pce 21.55

1070579 25-32-25 5 pce 35.18

1070580 32-16-32 5 pce 31.29

1070581 32-20-32 5 pce 33.34

1070582 32-25-25 5 pce 34.59

1070583 32-25-32 5 pce 37.05

Uponor S-Press tee reducer

1046916 40-20-40 5 pce 43.41

1046917 40-25-32 5 pce 49.43

1046918 40-25-40 5 pce 48.54

1046919 40-32-32 5 pce 47.61

1046920 40-32-40 5 pce 52.86

1046924 50-25-40 3 pce 56.12

1046925 50-25-50 3 pce 56.66

1046926 50-32-50 3 pce 68.89

1046927 50-40-50 3 pce 57.87

Uponor S-Press PLUS tee male thread

Uponor S-Press PLUS tee female thread

Uponor S-Press tee female thread

1070592 16-R½“MT-16 10 pce 18.92

1070593 25-R¾“MT-25 5 pce 35.80

1070594 32-R¾“MT-32 5 pce 46.02

1070595 16-Rp½“FT-16 10 pce 24.15

1070596 20-Rp½“FT-20 15 pce 27.46

1070597 20-Rp¾“FT-20 10 pce 29.08

1070598 25-Rp½“FT-25 5 pce 32.04

1070599 25-Rp¾“FT-25 5 pce 34.22

1070600 32-Rp½“FT-32 5 pce 38.13

1070601 32-Rp¾“FT-32 5 pce 43.05

1046922 40-Rp½“FT-40 5 pce 43.78

1046923 40-Rp¾“FT-40 5 pce 45.54

1046929 50-Rp1“FT-50 3 pce 54.73

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter swivel nut

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter swivel nut

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter swivel nut

1070708 16-G⅜“SN 1 pce 15.28

1070602 16-G½“SN 1 pce 17.00

1070603 16-G¾“SN 1 pce 18.67

1070604 20-G½“SN 1 pce 19.76

1070605 20-G¾“SN 1 pce 20.99

1070606 25-G¾“SN 1 pce 21.99

1070607 25-G1“SN 1 pce 22.79

1070608 25-G1 ¼ „SN 1 pce 23.17

1070609 32-G1“SN 1 pce 27.93

1070610 32-G1 ¼“SN 1 pce 37.84

1141867 16-G¾“FT Euro 10 pce 19.60

1141868 16-G½“FT Uni-C 10 pce 15.28

1141869 20-G½“FT Uni-C 10 pce 18.17

Plumbing - Multilayer Pipe Systems - Multilayer Fittings
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Uponor S-Press PLUS tap elbow M

Uponor S-Press PLUS tap elbow L

Uponor S-Press PLUS tap elbow XL

Uponor S-Press PLUS U-tap elbow

Uponor S-Press PLUS U-tap elbow mixer

1070638 16-Rp⅜“FT 10 pce 9.64

1070639 16-Rp½“FT 10 pce 9.55

1070640 20-Rp½“FT 10 pce 11.42

1070641 20-Rp¾“FT 5 pce 11.51

1070642 25-Rp¾“FT 5 pce 19.41

1070644 16-Rp½“FT 10 pce 9.84

1070645 20-Rp½“FT 10 pce 11.88

1070646 16-Rp½“FT 10 pce 10.41

1070647 20-Rp½“FT 10 pce 11.98

1070629 16-Rp½“FT-16 5 pce 29.49

1070630 20-Rp½“FT-20 5 pce 34.80

1070631 20-Rp½“FT-16 5 pce 34.80

1070632 16-Rp½“FT-20 5 pce 34.80

1070633 25-Rp½“FT-25 3 pce 50.61

1070634 25-Rp½“FT-20 3 pce 64.88

1070636 16-16-R½“MT 5 pce 45.57

1070637 20-20-R¾“MT 5 pce 53.84

Uponor S-Press PLUS tap elbow twin 90deg long

Uponor S-Press PLUS stop end

Uponor S-Press PLUS pressure testing plug

1070648 16-Rp½“FT-16 10 pce 21.62

1070649 20-Rp½“FT-20 10 pce 22.14

1070621 16 40 pce 5.55

1070622 20 20 pce 6.15

1070623 25 10 pce 7.24

1070624 32 5 pce 14.29

1013754 14 20 pce 5.06

1013756 16 20 pce 3.59

1013760 20 20 pce 3.75

1013762 25 10 pce 3.87

1013764 32 10 pce 8.68

1013765 40 5 pce 22.76

Uponor S-Press PLUS pressure test plug O-ring

Uponor S-Press PLUS tap elbow mount unit

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow adapter

Uponor S-Press PLUS lever ball valve

Uponor S-Press lever ball valve S-Press

1013798 14 10 pce 0.12

1013799 16 10 pce 0.21

1013801 20 10 pce 0.24

1013802 25 10 pce 0.27

1013803 32 10 pce 0.53

1013804 40 10 pce 0.52

1070661 16-Rp½“FT c/c80mm 1 pce 24.14

1070662 16-Rp½“FT c/c150mm 5 pce 24.78

1070650 16-15CU l=150mm 20 pce 10.46

1070651 16-12CU l=150mm 20 pce 9.91

1046603 16 1 pce 41.20

1046604 20 1 pce 56.76

1046605 25 1 pce 62.97

1046606 32 1 pce 85.12

1046607 40 1 pce 159.60

1046608 50 1 pce 184.79

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter wall penetr.

Uponor S-Press PLUS tap elbow LWC

Uponor S-Press PLUS mounting plate

Uponor S-Press PLUS mounting angle

Uponor Smart Aqua mounting rack

Uponor Smart Aqua 10 pins+20 screws

1070652 16-G½“FT 1 pce 20.07

1070654 16-Rp½“FT l=35 1 pce 55.25

1121197 80/150mm 1 pce 3.69

1121196 100mm 1 pce 6.59

1121195 80/150mm 1 pce 6.76

1057844 2m 1 pce 23.55

1057847 1 set 6.68

Plumbing - Multilayer Pipe Systems - Multilayer Fittings
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				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor S-Press adapter V

Uponor S-Press adapter M

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter

Uponor S-Press PLUS radi crossing insulated

1090678 16-15CU-SST 1 pce 11.58

1090679 20-22CU-SST 1 pce 14.34

1090680 25-22CU-SST 1 pce 15.93

1090681 32-28CU-SST 1 pce 17.75

1090682 16-15CU-SST 1 pce 11.19

1090683 20-22CU-SST 1 pce 14.34

1090684 25-22CU-SST 1 pce 15.93

1090685 32-28CU-SST 1 pce 17.75

1070705 16-10CU 20 pce 7.89

1070706 16-12CU 20 pce 7.24

1070615 16-15CU 20 pce 5.86

1070707 20-15CU 10 pce 8.47

1070617 20-22CU 15 pce 9.04

1070618 25-22CU 5 pce 10.76

1070619 25-28CU 5 pce 19.70

1070620 32-28CU 5 pce 19.24

1070689 16-16-16 1 pce 67.85

1070690 20-16-16 1 pce 68.87

1070691 20-16-20 1 pce 70.00

1070692 20-20-20 1 pce 72.35

Uponor S-Press PLUS radi elbow adapter unplated

Uponor S-Press PLUS radi elbow adapter plated

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter baseboard

1070677 16-15CU l=250mm 20 pce 17.44

1070678 16-15CU l=350mm 20 pce 19.65

1070679 16-15CU l=1000mm 20 pce 34.31

1070680 25-22CU l=250mm 20 pce 22.12

1070693 16-G½“MT-16 1 pce 72.25

1070695 16-G½“MT-0 1 pce 67.21

1094219 0-G½“MT-16 1 pce 67.21

1070697 20-G½“MT-20 1 pce 75.02

Uponor S-Press PLUS tap elbow mount.Unit radi

Uponor Smart Radi adapter plated

Uponor Smart Radi compr. connection set Danfoss

Uponor Smart Radi compr. connection set Oventrop

Uponor Smart Radi cover plate dividable

1070684 16-Rp½“FT c/c50mm 5 pce 22.12

1015425 G½“MT-15CU l=350mm 20 pce 15.26

1013970 16-G½“MT 1 pce 6.42

1014016 16-G½“MT 1 pce 6.14

1011370 16 white 50 pce 0.56

1011372 20 white 50 pce 0.54

Plumbing - Multilayer Pipe Systems - Multilayer Fittings



MLC – RS Modular System
MLC pipes are fast becoming one of the most popular  
pipe materials used for the supply of water for heating and 
domestic services. It is faster to install, cleaner, quieter, 
cost effective and more secure.

Suitable for:
+	 Heating - 10 bar @ 80°C
+	 Domestics - 10 bar @ 70°C
	 Up to 16 bar on boosted cold water supplies.
+	 Sizes 16mm to 110mm
+	 Lightweight, formstable and easy to install
+	 No hot works required
+	 Applications include: Domestic, healthcare, 

education, multi-residential and commercial

Product Information



Product Information

Benefits:
+	 Components with hundreds of fitting 

variations possible
+	 Greater flexibility and lower logistics costs 

thanks to minimal number of system 
components

+	 Optimum availability with less storage space 
and lower investment costs

+	 Quick to install and can be pressed at the 
workbench

‘RS2’
(up to 75mm)

OR ‘RS3’
(for 90mm - 110mm)

90o Elbow45o Elbow CouplerTee Reducer

Adapter Male ThreadFemale Thread Flange

1   SELECT THE BODY SIZE

2   SELECT THE  BODY CONNECTION TYPE

3   CHOOSE ADAPTERS TO SUIT CONNECTION

RS Modular  
(Riser System)
Uponor’s MLC RS fittings range is fast becoming 
the system of choice on many world-class 
projects. With just a small range of easy to install 
fittings, hundreds of connection possibilities 
can be created. The distinctive “click and lock” 
mechanism removes the need for overhead 
pressing allowing safe, quicker installation.
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RS Modular (Riser System)

Uponor RS coupling

Uponor RS elbow

Uponor RS elbow 45deg

Uponor RS tee

Uponor RS reducer

Uponor RS spacer

Uponor RS spacer

Uponor RS adapter S-Press

Uponor RS adapter S-Press PLUS

Uponor RS adapter S-Press

Uponor RS adapter male thread

Uponor RS adapter female thread

Uponor RS flange adapter

Uponor RS lock pin

1029144 RS2-RS2 1 pce 25.46

1029145 RS3-RS3 1 pce 63.60

1029138 RS2-RS2 1 pce 33.76

1029139 RS3-RS3 1 pce 89.74

1029140 RS2-RS2 1 pce 40.17

1029141 RS3-RS3 1 pce 106.45

1029142 RS2-RS2-RS2 1 pce 44.02

1029143 RS3-RS3-RS3 1 pce 115.05

1029146 RS3-RS2 1 pce 51.33

1046750 RS2-RS2 l=5mm 1 pce 37.12

1046751 RS3-RS3 l=5mm 1 pce 59.36

1046477 RS2-RS2 l=130mm 1 pce 99.01

1046478 RS3-RS3 l=210mm 1 pce 171.36

1059397 16-RS2 1 pce 31.52

1095818 20-RS2 1 pce 24.10

1095819 25-RS2 1 pce 26.45

1095820 32-RS2 1 pce 28.20

1046940 40-RS2 1 pce 28.21

1046941 50-RS2 1 pce 30.71

1029125 63-RS2 1 pce 27.92

1029126 75-RS2 1 pce 48.50

1029127 90-RS3 1 pce 98.91

1029128 110-RS3 1 pce 108.76

1029131 R2“MT-RS2 1 pce 31.10

1029132 R2 ½“MT-RS2 1 pce 42.41

1029133 R3“MT-RS3 1 pce 63.77

1059403 Rp½“FT-RS2 1 pce 41.93

1029134 Rp1“FT-RS2 1 pce 25.79

1029135 Rp2“FT-RS2 1 pce 33.52

1029136 Rp2 ½“FT-RS2 1 pce 44.95

1059404 Rp½“FT-RS3 1 pce 44.56

1029137 Rp3“FT-RS3 1 pce 63.77

1059398 RS2-DN65 (PN6) 1 pce 225.46

1059399 RS2-DN65 (PN16) 1 pce 190.68

1029129 RS3-DN80 (PN16) 1 pce 244.15

1029130 RS3-DN100 (PN16) 1 pce 267.84

1042921 RS2 black 10 pce 2.52

1042922 RS3 grey 10 pce 5.88

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each
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Uni-X
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Uni-X compression adapter MLC

Uponor Uni-X compression adapter MLC NL

Uponor Uni-X compression adapter MLC UK

Uponor Uni-X compression adapter plated MLC UK

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter swivel nut

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter swivel nut

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter swivel nut

Uponor Uni-X coupling plated

Uponor Aqua PLUS manif end cap flat seal

Uponor Vario ball valve

Uponor Vario ball valve

Uponor Vario ball valve elbow

1058089 14-¾“FT Euro 1 pce 8.34

1058090 16-¾“FT Euro 1 pce 6.15

1058092 20-¾“FT Euro 1 pce 7.22

1058093 25-¾“FT Euro 1 pce 14.62

1048100 14-15mm 1 pce 5.96

1013831 12-15mmFT 20 pce 7.99

1013807 20-22mmFT 10 pce 7.59

1013808 25-28mmFT 10 pce 14.36

1013813 12-15mmFT 20 pce 6.56

1013806 16-15mmFT 20 pce 4.47

1141867 16-G¾“FT Euro 10 pce 19.60

1141868 16-G½“FT Uni-C 10 pce 15.28

1141869 20-G½“FT Uni-C 10 pce 18.17

1141873 16-G½“FT 15mm 10 pce 15.28

1006641 G¾“MT Euro-G¾“MT Euro 20 pce 7.21

1001337 ¾“FT 10 pce 6.22

1086558 ¾-G1 1 set 35.51

1059132 NP G1-G1 1 set 48.96

1086559 Rp ¾“ - G1“ 1 set 46.93

Plumbing - Multilayer Pipe Systems - Multilayer Fittings
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Uni-C

Uponor Uni-C manifold male female thread S

Uponor Uni-C plated. with valves L. UNI

Uponor Uni-C cap valve white

Uponor Uni-C screw valve

Uponor Uni-C manifold bracket S

Uponor Uni-C bracket SH

Uponor Uni-X end plug O-ring

Uponor Uni-C end plug O-ring

Uponor Uni-C manifold end cap female S/SH PL

Uponor Uni-X manifold end cap. flat seal L

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter swivel nut

Uponor Uni-C compression adapter MLC

Uponor Flex-X compression adapter PEX BSP

Uponor Uni-C coupling plated MLC

1014107 1“MT/FT 2x½“MT 1 pce 28.94

1014111 1“MT/FT 3x½“MT 1 pce 41.06

1014109 1“MT/FT 4x½“MT 1 pce 51.50

1002280 G¾“MT/FT 2XG½“MT c/c38mm 6 pce 30.23

1002281 G¾“MT/FT 3XG½“MT c/c38mm 4 pce 42.70

1002282 G¾“MT/FT 4XG½“MT c/c38mm 4 pce 59.43

1020247 35deg 1 pce 1.47

1020248 35deg 10 pce 8.95

1014117 1 pce 17.93

1045451 ¾“ 1“ 1 set 30.99

1002273 G¾“MT 50 pce 6.42

1002274 1“MT 10 pce 6.42

1014120 G½“FT 20 pce 5.07

1002275 G¾“FT 50 pce 4.42

1002276 G1“FT 10 pce 5.01

1141868 16-G½“FT Uni-C 10 pce 15.28

1141869 20-G½“FT Uni-C 10 pce 18.17

1058085 14-½“FT 1 pce 6.18

1058086 16-½“FT 1 pce 5.61

1058088 20-½“FT 1 pce 10.29

1058934 16x1.8-½“FT 10 pce 5.99

1013894 ½“MT-½“MT 40 pce 3.62

Uponor S-Press PLUS mounting plate

Uponor S-Press PLUS mounting angle

Uponor Smart Aqua mounting rack

1121197 80/150mm 1 pce 3.69

1121196 100mm 1 pce 6.59

1121195 80/150mm 1 pce 6.76

1057844 2m 1 pce 23.55

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each
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Q&E PEX Pipe Systems

Aqua Pipe

Radi Pipe

Combi Pipe
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Aqua Pipe natural PN10 Uponor Aqua Pipe natural Aenor PN6. S

Uponor Radi Pipe natural PN6 Uponor Radi Pipe white PN6

Uponor Radi Pipe natural PN6 S

Uponor Combi Pipe white PN6

Uponor Combi Pipe white PN6 S

Uponor Combi Pipe white opaque PN6

Uponor Combi Pipe white opaque PN6 S

Uponor Combi Pipe opaque in conduit red

1001202 25x3.5 50m 50 m 8.71 1033485 50x4.6 5m 10 m 28.88

1033506 63x5.8 5m 5 m 44.34

1001220 32x2.9 50m 50 m 12.90

1008449 32x2.9 100m 100 m 12.90

1008979 40x3.7 50m 50 m 16.41

1008975 40x3.7 100m 100 m 15.55

1008980 50x4.6 50m 50 m 25.08

1008981 63X5.8 50m 50 m 40.11

1008982 75x6.8 50m 50 m 55.63

1085245 12x1.1 100m 100 m 2.27

1008940 50x4.6 6m 6 m 30.48

1008941 63x5.8 6m 6 m 47.94

1084387 32x2.9 50m 50 m 8.90

1083815 32x2.9 5m 35 m 13.27

1059173 16x1.8 50m 50 m 3.25

1059182 16x1.8 100m 100 m 3.25

1059174 20x1.9 50m 50 m 6.09

1059175 25x2.3 50m 50 m 8.21

1058803 16x1.8 3m 75 m 3.47

1058804 20x1.9 3m 48 m 6.58

1058805 25x2.3 3m 30 m 8.67

1059179 16x1.8 25/20 50m 50 m 5.36

Teck

Uponor Teck conduit red

Uponor Teck conduit blue

Uponor Teck conduit black

1012858 25/20 50m 50 m 1.78

1012862 28/23 50m 50 m 2.25

1012859 25/20 50m 50 m 1.78

1012863 28/23 50m 50 m 2.25

1012860 25/20 50m 50 m 1.78

1012864 28/23 50m 50 m 2.25

1012869 35/29 50m 50 m 3.28

1012872 43/36 25m 25 m 3.85

Plumbing - PEX Pipes System
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Uponor Q&E evolution ring white

Uponor Q&E evolution ring red

Uponor Q&E evolution ring blue

Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural

Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge red

Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge blue

Uponor Q&E manifold double PPSU

Uponor Q&E manifold male thread PPSU

Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PPSU

Uponor Q&E adapter female thread PPSU

Uponor Q&E elbow PPSU

Uponor Q&E elbow adapter male thread PPSU

Uponor Q&E elbow adapter female thread PPSU

Uponor Q&E coupling PPSU

Uponor Q&E reducer PPSU

1057453 16 20 pce 0.52

1057454 20 20 pce 0.62

1057455 25 20 pce 0.71

1057456 32 10 pce 1.50

1058010 16 20 pce 0.52

1058011 20 20 pce 0.62

1058012 25 20 pce 0.71

1058013 16 20 pce 0.52

1058014 20 20 pce 0.62

1058015 25 20 pce 0.71

1045464 40 5 pce 1.95

1045489 50 5 pce 4.68

1045490 63 5 pce 8.34

1058454 12 20 pce 0.28

1058453 12 20 pce 0.29

1008722 20 1x20+2x16 c/c45mm 1 pce 7.90

1008723 20 1x20+3x16 c/c45mm 1 pce 7.97

1008724 25 1x20+2x16 c/c45 1 pce 9.06

1008725 25 1x20+3x16 c/c45 1 pce 9.95

1008714 G¾“MT 3x16 c/c45+35mm 1 pce 15.97

1008715 G¾“MT 4x16 c/c45+2x35mm 1 pce 16.67

1008661 16-G½“MT 5 pce 5.46

1008662 20-G½“MT 5 pce 6.43

1008663 20-G¾“MT 5 pce 6.43

1008664 25-G¾“MT 5 pce 6.86

1008665 25-G1“MT 5 pce 10.47

1042329 16-Rp½“FT 5 pce 7.35

1042331 20-Rp¾“FT 5 pce 9.53

1042332 25-Rp¾“FT 5 pce 11.29

1008679 16-16 5 pce 2.09

1008680 20-20 5 pce 3.32

1008681 25-25 5 pce 6.43

1001245 32-32 1 pce 10.57

1008683 40-40 1 pce 20.72

1042859 50-50 1 pce 38.94

1042858 63-63 1 pce 71.07

1008666 16-G½“MT 5 pce 5.11

1008667 20-G½“MT 5 pce 5.93

1008668 25-G¾“MT 5 pce 7.85

1042334 16-Rp½“FT 5 pce 6.80

1042335 20-Rp½“FT 5 pce 11.29

1042336 20-Rp¾“FT 5 pce 11.29

1042337 25-Rp¾“FT 5 pce 11.29

1008669 16-16 5 pce 2.12

1008932 20-20 5 pce 2.96

1008671 25-25 5 pce 4.51

1001235 32-32 1 pce 8.25

1008673 40-40 1 pce 15.86

1042866 50-50 1 pce 27.96

1042865 63-63 1 pce 45.39

1008674 20-16 5 pce 2.88

1008675 25-16 5 pce 4.58

1008676 25-20 5 pce 5.72

1001240 32-25 1 pce 7.12

1008678 40-32 1 pce 11.66

1042879 50-32 1 pce 31.70

1042867 50-40 1 pce 30.84

1042877 63-50 1 pce 46.31

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Plumbing - PEX Pipe Systems - PEX Fittings
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				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Q&E tee PPSU

Uponor Q&E tee reducer PPSU

Uponor Q&E tee adapter female thread PPSU

Uponor Q&E adapter swivel nut PPSU

Uponor Q&E elbow adapter swivel nut PPSU

Uponor Uni-C bracket SH

Uponor Fluvia end cap w. bleeder

Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PL

Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PL W

Uponor Q&E adapter female thread PL

Uponor Q&E adapter female thread PL

Uponor Q&E elbow PL

1008684 16-16-16 5 pce 3.08

1008685 20-20-20 5 pce 4.43

1008686 25-25-25 5 pce 7.39

1001250 32-32-32 1 pce 16.44

1008688 40-40-40 1 pce 26.64

1042861 50-50-50 1 pce 63.59

1042860 63-63-63 1 pce 106.61

1008710 16-20-16 5 pce 4.97

1008700 20-16-16 5 pce 4.97

1008689 20-16-20 5 pce 4.97

1008697 20-20-16 5 pce 4.97

1008711 20-25-20 5 pce 7.46

1008702 25-16-16 5 pce 7.46

1008699 25-16-20 5 pce 7.46

1008690 25-16-25 5 pce 7.46

1008701 25-20-16 5 pce 7.46

1008703 25-20-20 5 pce 7.46

1008691 25-20-25 5 pce 6.86

1001420 25-25-20 5 pce 8.56

1008712 25-32-25 1 pce 12.88

1001422 32-20-25 1 pce 11.97

1001424 32-20-32 1 pce 12.82

1008704 32-25-20 1 pce 12.74

1001426 32-25-25 1 pce 13.05

1001428 32-25-32 1 pce 14.12

1008707 40-20-32 1 pce 20.80

1008694 40-20-40 1 pce 20.94

1008708 40-25-32 1 pce 21.16

1008695 40-25-40 1 pce 22.01

1008709 40-32-32 1 pce 21.85

1008696 40-32-40 1 pce 24.12

1042876 50-25-40 1 pce 49.46

1042864 50-25-50 1 pce 53.39

1042863 50-32-50 1 pce 54.48

1042871 63-25-50 1 pce 82.85

1042873 63-25-63 1 pce 89.95

1042870 63-32-63 1 pce 87.24

1042338 16-Rp½“FT-16 5 pce 7.21

1042339 20-Rp½“FT-20 5 pce 9.05

1042341 25-Rp¾“FT-25 5 pce 11.87

1038021 16-G½“SN 1 pce 9.05

1038022 20-G½“SN 1 pce 8.42

1038023 20-G¾“SN 1 pce 9.76

1038024 25-G¾“SN 1 pce 11.73

1038037 16-G½“SN 1 pce 9.54

1038038 20-G½“SN 1 pce 9.76

1045451 ¾“ 1“ 1 set 30.99

1008497 G¾ 200 pce 10.59

1047862 25-G¾“MT 5 pce 8.27

1047863 25-G1“MT 5 pce 15.36

1047864 50-G1 ½“MT 1 pce 55.77

1008730 32-G1“MT 1 pce 19.23

1008732 40-G1 ¼“MT 1 pce 32.20

1008867 63-G2“MT 1 pce 117.23

1023012 25-Rp¾“FT 5 pce 12.20

1023013 25-Rp1“FT 5 pce 20.46

1047866 32-G1“FT 1 pce 23.46

1047867 40-G1 ¼“FT 1 pce 57.94

1058470 12-12 10 pce 5.53

1008707 32-40-32 1 pce

Plumbing - PEX Pipe Systems - PEX Fittings
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Uponor Q&E elbow adapter female thread PL

Uponor Q&E coupling PL

Uponor Q&E reducer PL

Uponor Q&E tee PL

Uponor Q&E tee reducer PL

Uponor Q&E adapter swivel nut PL

Uponor Q&E adapter DR S-Press

Uponor Q&E adapter for soldering PL

Uponor Q&E adapter DR

Uponor Q&E valve. with handle

Uponor Smart Aqua U-tap elbow Q&E

Uponor Smart Aqua tap elbow Q&E PL

Uponor S-Press PLUS mounting angle

Uponor S-Press PLUS mounting plate

Uponor Smart Aqua mounting rack

Uponor Smart Radi elbow adapter plated Q&E

Uponor Aqua PLUS manifold Q&E PPM

Uponor Aqua PLUS manifold PPM

Uponor Aqua PLUS adapter male thread PPM

Uponor Aqua PLUS elbow adapter male PPM

1023023 16-G½“FT 5 pce 7.14

1023024 20-G½“FT 5 pce 10.20

1023025 20-G¾“FT 5 pce 11.44

1023026 25-G¾“FT 5 pce 12.70

1058467 12-12 10 pce 4.28

1058468 16-12 10 pce 2.97

1058475 12-12-12 10 pce 9.31

1058477 16-12-12 10 pce 5.60

1058478 16-12-16 10 pce 5.77

1047217 25-20-25 5 pce 6.86

1058466 12-G½“SN 10 pce 2.60

1023014 16-G½“SN 5 pce 5.23

1023015 20-G½“SN 5 pce 7.06

1023016 20-G¾“SN 5 pce 6.83

1023017 25-G¾“SN 5 pce 11.25

1023018 25-G1“SN 5 pce 12.89

1062845 16-Q&E16 1 pce 12.38

1062846 20-Q&E20 1 pce 11.97

1062861 25-Q&E25 1 pce 16.50

1085248 12-15CU 5 pce 3.42

1023040 16-15CU 5 pce 3.42

1047941 20-22CU 5 pce 7.69

1023042 25-22CU 5 pce 6.80

1047942 25-28CU 5 pce 9.05

1047943 32-28CU 1 pce 49.38

1008734 16-15CU l=16mm 5 pce 4.01

1038428 25-25 1 pce 26.69

1038429 32-32 1 pce 50.55

1059820 16-Rp½“FT-16 1 pce 45.73

1059821 20-Rp½“FT-20 1 pce 59.15

1059822 16-Rp½“FT 5 pce 12.93

1059823 20-Rp½“FT 5 pce 14.70

1121196 100mm 1 pce 6.59

1121195 80/150mm 1 pce 6.76

1121197 80/150mm 1 pce 3.69

1057844 2m 1 pce 23.55

1023045 16-15CU l=300mm 2 pce 22.58

1047999 1“ 2x16 c/c50mm 1 pce 18.08

1048000 1“ 3x16 c/c50mm 1 pce 20.34

1048001 1“ 4x16 c/c50mm 1 pce 27.13

1047997 1“ 1xG½“MT c/c50mm 1 pce 15.83

1047998 1“ 1xG¾“MT c/c50mm 1 pce 17.34

1048002 1“ G¾“MT 1 pce 13.56

1048003 1“ G¾“MT 1 pce 13.03

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each
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Flex-X

Uni-X

FPL-X

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Aqua PLUS manifold end cap PPM

Uponor Aqua PLUS end cap. air nipple PPM

Uponor Aqua PLUS manifold bracket PPM

Uponor Aqua PLUS manif end cap flat seal

Uponor Smart Aqua PLUS ext. male

Uponor Flex-X adapter plated PEX Uponor Flex-X compression adapter PEX BSP

Uponor Vario ball valve Uponor Vario ball valve

Uponor Vario ball valve elbow

Uponor FPL-X adapter. plated PL

Uponor FPL-X compression adapter

Uponor Fluvia end cap w. bleeder

Uponor Aqua PLUS manif end cap flat seal

1048004 1“FT 1 pce 9.05

1048005 1“FT 1 pce 22.58

1092021 1 set 14.64

1001337 ¾“FT 10 pce 6.22

1036151 G½“MT-G¾“MT. c/c2.5mm. l=75mm- 144 pce 10.21

1057441 16x1.8/2.0-¾“FT Euro 10 pce 9.49 1058934 16x1.8-½“FT 10 pce 5.99

1086558 ¾-G1 1 set 35.51 1059132 NP G1-G1 1 set 48.96

1086559 Rp ¾“ - G1“ 1 set 46.93

1085247 12x1.1-G½“FT 5 pce 5.52

1009196 20x2.0-G¾“ 1 pce 10.66

1008497 G¾ 200 pce 10.59

1001337 ¾“FT 10 pce 6.22

Plumbing - PEX Pipe Systems - PEX Fittings
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Flex

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

Uponor Multi bend support galv steel

Uponor Teck plugged hook single

Uponor Teck plugged hook double

Uponor Smart Aqua pressure test plug

Uponor Smart Aqua pressure test plug WW

Uponor Smart Radi bend support

1135490 10-12 60 pce 2.00

1135491 14-18 30 pce 2.89

1135492 20-22 35 pce 4.30

1033974 10 10 pce 2.11

1009004 16 10 pce 3.04

1009233 20 20 pce 4.53

1009006 25 10 pce 6.60

1001231 34 2 pce 7.71

1135511 75 200 pce 0.59

1135512 90 200 pce 0.59

1135513 75 200 pce 0.65

1135514 90 200 pce 0.65

1135501 ½“MT 20 pce 3.42

1135499 ½“MT 20 pce 3.42

1009008 25/20mm 10 pce 10.83

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each
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Radiant Heating
and Cooling

GF Building Flow Solutions



Minitec.
Low profile, 
high performance.

Our Minitec system is a low profile underfloor heating 
solution which is only 15mm thick, making it ideal for 
renovation projects where you don’t want to excavate 
the floors. Ideal for use with renewable technologies, 
Minitec heats up 60% quicker than standard underfloor 
heating systems and your installation will be fully 
completed in a matter of hours, ready to walk on after 
just 24 hours and ready to be used in three days.

+	 Bonds directly to the subfloor
+	 Ensures total pipe encapsulation
+	 New build & renovation projects
+	 Rapid heat-up times
+	 Compatible with a variety of  

floor finishes
�+	 Suitable for installation on a  

variety of floor constructions

Product Information



Reinventing Renovation 
with Siccus 16.

The underfloor heating  
system designed for renovation  
projects due to its low construction  
height, combining fast installation and direct  
flooring, delivering maximum comfort and efficiency.

Product Information

Quick setup with minimal steps, 
reducing installation time and costs

 Fast Installation

Optimized heat distribution with a 20-minute 
reaction time, improving heating performance 
and reducing energy consumption

 Energy Efficiency

Only 20mm thick, making it ideal for 
renovations without requiring additional 
modifications to doors or electrical sockets

 Low Construction Height

Fewer installation steps lead to immense cost 
savings, making it a financially attractive option 
for both contractors and property owners

 Cost Savings

Supports laminate, wood, and tile flooring 
directly on the EPS panel, a unique feature 
compared to competitors

 Direct Flooring Compatibility
Lightweight and requires minimal 
disruption to tenants, allowing renovations 
to be completed with minimal downtime

 Suitable for Renovation Projects
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Underfloor Heating System
Minitec

Uponor Minitec nubfoil self-adh

Uponor Fix clamp track

Uponor Multi insulation panel XPS 400

Uponor Minitec edging strip. self-adh.

Uponor Minitec expansion joint profile

Uponor Comfort Pipe Minitec

Uponor Minitec joint protection tube

Uponor Minitec adapter

Uponor Minitec coupling, rings

Uponor Minitec adapter male thread, ring

Uponor Minitec ring natural

Uponor Minitec compression adapter fem

Uponor Minitec compression coupling

Uponor Minitec compression adapter male

Uponor Minitec Y compression adapter

Uponor Fluvia Y compression adapter

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 TH-G

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 CH-G

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 AC-G

Uponor Vario fill and drain valve

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

Uponor Minitec connection box

Uponor Minitec connection box cover

Uponor Base thermostat T-23 standard

1047318 6.2m² 9.9x1.1 1100x700x12mm 6.2 m² 24.69

1005261 15.4m² 9.9x1.1 1100x700x12mm 15.4 m² 22.46

1083866 8pce. 6.2m² 1100x700x12mm 1 set 160.22

1005274 9.9mm c/c20mm 2.5m 2.5 m 1.95

1084161 10X600X1250mm 30 m² 7.84

1084207 20X600X1250mm 15.75 m² 13.35

1020183 20m 60x8mm 20 m 1.19

1005267 20m 80x8mm 200 m 1.31

1085980 0.9m 40x10mm 10 pce 6.43

1085981 1.3m 40x10mm 10 pce 7.91

1063287 9.9x1.1 60m 60 m 1.78

1063288 9.9x1.1 120m 120 m 1.78

1063289 9.9x1.1 240m 240 m 1.78

1063381 9.9x1.1 480m 480 m 1.78

1005269 9.9mm 300x2mm 30 pce 1.43

1005266 9.9x1.1-G¾“Euro 10 pce 10.68

1005264 9.9x1.1 10 pce 6.67

1005265 9.9-R½“MT 10 pce 5.86

1005263 9.9x1.1 10 pce 0.53

1013426 9.9-¾“Euro 12 pce 7.69

1016690 9.9-9.9 12 pce 18.91

1016691 9.9-R½“MT 12 pce 19.55

1016692 2x9.9-¾“Euro 50 pce 32.47

1005675 2xG¾-¾“Euro 1 set 47.78

1095127 1 pce 817.10

1095131 1 pce 1450.86

1095128 1 pce 630.62

1061802 ¾“ - ¾“ 1 set 44.58

1135490 10-12 60 pce 2.00

1005270 1x 1 pce 387.75

1005271 2x 1 pce 517.50

1005272 3x 1 pce 587.00

1007251 1 pce 116.10

1058422 230V RAL9010 1 pce 82.79

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Wet underfloor heating
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				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Vario actuator NC

Uponor Minitec expansion tool

Uponor Minitec expansion head

Uponor Q&E expansion tool with heads M12

Uponor Q&E expansion head M12/Rapid Seal

1141676 FT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 45.75

1141677 FT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 44.33

1006247 9.9x1.1 1 set 199.56 

1006250 9.9x1.1 1 pce 68.68

1119375 6bar 9.9RS/20 1 set 342.52

1119380 9.9x1.1 1 pce 62.62

Uponor Vario retrofit actuator NC

1141680 FT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 42.92

1141681 FT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 41.70

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Wet underfloor heating
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Nubos
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Nubos foil

Uponor Nubos set

Uponor Multi PE edging strip with foil

Uponor Multi expansion joint profile

Uponor Multi joint protection tube

Uponor Fix clamp track with adhesive

1016703 14-16mm 10 m² 17.32

1016701 EPS 30-2 14-16mm 1447x900x48mm 5 m² 18.06

1016702 EPS 11 14-16mm 1447x900x29mm 5 m² 11.75

1000079 150x8mm 200 m 1.62

1000080 150x10mm 200 m 1.62

1135493 130x8mm 400 m 1.62

1135494 150x8mm 250 m 1.62

1090229 1800x100x10mm 18 m 7.29

1000082 20mm 300x5mm 30 pce 0.92

1135496 16-20mm c/c 50mm 1m 100 pce 5.41

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor Fluvia Y compression adapter

1062883 14x2.0 120m 120 m 1.65

1062884 14x2.0 240m 240 m 1.65

1062885 14x2.0 960m 960 m 1.49

1062044 16x2.0 120m 120 m 1.70

1062045 16x2.0 240m 240 m 1.70

1062046 16x2.0 640m 640 m 1.70

1065283 14x2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 6.09

1065284 16x1.8/2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 10.08

1005675 2xG¾-¾“Euro 1 set 47.78

Uponor MLC white

Uponor Uni-X compression adapter MLC

Uponor S-Press PLUS coupling

Uponor S-Press coupling

Uponor S-Press PLUS coupling PPSU

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

1013366 14x2.0 200m 200 m 2.79

1058089 14-¾“FT Euro 1 pce 8.34

1058090 16-¾“FT Euro 1 pce 6.15

1070547 16-16 20 pce 8.14

1015154 14-14 10 pce 7.57

1039933 16-16 20 pce 4.78

1135491 14-18 30 pce 2.89

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Wet underfloor heating
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Klett
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Klett panel roll extra

Uponor Klett twinboard

Uponor Multi PE edging strip with foil

Uponor Multi expansion joint profile

Uponor Multi joint protection tube

Uponor Klett Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor Fluvia Y compression adapter

Uponor Q&E evolution ring white

Uponor Uni-X compression adapter MLC

Uponor S-Press PLUS coupling PPSU

Uponor S-Press PLUS coupling

Uponor Multi tape roll

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

Uponor Klett gloves for hauling

1063402 EPS DES 25-2mm 10x1m 10 m² 11.66

1063322 EPS DES 30-2mm 10x1m 10 m² 17.52

1086854 2400x1000x3mm 24 m² 18.47

1000079 150x8mm 200 m 1.62

1000080 150x10mm 200 m 1.62

1135493 130x8mm 400 m 1.62

1135494 150x8mm 250 m 1.62

1090229 1800x100x10mm 18 m 7.29

1000082 20mm 300x5mm 30 pce 0.92

1087302 16x2.0 240m 240 m 1.66

1087303 16x2.0 640m 640 m 1.56

1065283 14x2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 6.09

1065284 16x1.8/2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 10.08

1005675 2xG¾-¾“Euro 1 set 47.78

1057453 16 20 pce 0.52

1058090 16-¾“FT Euro 1 pce 6.15

1039933 16-16 20 pce 4.78

1070547 16-16 20 pce 8.14

1000012 66m 50mm 1 pce 8.02

1135491 14-18 30 pce 2.89

1048675 BLUE 1 pce 4.69

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Wet underfloor heating
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Tacker
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Multi PE edging strip with foil

Uponor Multi expansion joint profile

Uponor Multi joint protection tube

Uponor Multi tape roll

Uponor Fix clamp track fixer

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor Fluvia Y compression adapter

Uponor Q&E evolution ring white

Uponor Smart UFH-pipe

Uponor S-Press coupling

Uponor MLC white

Uponor Uni-X compression adapter MLC

Uponor S-Press PLUS coupling

Uponor S-Press PLUS coupling PPSU

Uponor Tacker pipe clip short set = 300pce

Uponor Tacker pipe clip standard set = 1000pce

Uponor Tacker pipe clip long set = 250pce

Uponor Tacker stapling tool

Uponor Fix clamp track with adhesive

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

1140159 14-20mm h=40mm 1 set 100.00

1140124 14-20mm h=50mm 1 set 37.50

1119039 14-20mm 1 pce 225.92

1135496 16-20mm c/c 50mm 1m 100 pce 5.41

1135491 14-18 30 pce 2.89

1135492 20-22 35 pce 4.30

1000079 150x8mm 200 m 1.62

1000080 150x10mm 200 m 1.62

1135493 130x8mm 400 m 1.62

1135494 150x8mm 250 m 1.62

1090229 1800x100x10mm 18 m 7.29

1000082 20mm 300x5mm 30 pce 0.92

1000012 66m 50mm 1 pce 8.02

1135498 h=66mm 200 pce 0.22

1062883 14x2.0 120m 120 m 1.65

1062884 14x2.0 240m 240 m 1.65

1062885 14x2.0 960m 960 m 1.49

1062044 16x2.0 120m 120 m 1.70

1062045 16x2.0 240m 240 m 1.70

1062046 16x2.0 640m 640 m 1.70

1009228 20x2.0 120m 120 m 3.66

1009230 20x2.0 240m 240 m 3.66

1009231 20x2.0 480m 480 m 3.66

1065283 14x2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 6.09

1065284 16x1.8/2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 10.08

1065286 17x2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 7.16

1065290 20x1.9/2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 7.08

1005675 2xG¾-¾“Euro 1 set 47.78

1057454 20 20 pce 0.62

1086575 16x2.0 240m 240 m 1.54

1086576 16x2.0 640m 640 m 1.56

1086577 20x2.0 240m 240 m 2.28

1086578 20x2.0 480m 480 m 2.28

1015154 14-14 10 pce 7.57

1013366 14x2.0 200m 200 m 2.79

1058089 14-¾“FT Euro 1 pce 8.34

1058090 16-¾“FT Euro 1 pce 6.15

1058092 20-¾“FT Euro 1 pce 7.22

1070547 16-16 20 pce 8.14

1070548 20-20 10 pce 10.89

1039933 16-16 20 pce 4.78

1039934 20-20 10 pce 6.31

1140123 14-17mm h=35mm 1 set 30.00

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Wet underfloor heating
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Classic
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Classic steel mesh. coated

Uponor Classic steel mesh

Uponor Classic tying wire. steel. coated

Uponor Multi PE edging strip with foil

Uponor Multi expansion joint profile

1005084 100mm 2100x1200x3mm 25.2 m² 7.96

1005087 150mm 2100x1200x3mm 25.2 m² 5.86

1063406 100mm 2100x1200x3mm 1 m² 7.50

1063407 150mm 2100x1200x3mm 1 m² 5.25

1007393 80mm (100pce/set) 50 set 4.30

1000079 150x8mm 200 m 1.62

1000080 150x10mm 200 m 1.62

1135493 130x8mm 400 m 1.62

1135494 150x8mm 250 m 1.62

1090229 1800x100x10mm 18 m 7.29

Uponor Multi joint protection tube

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

1000082 20mm 300x5mm 30 pce 0.92

1062044 16x2.0 120m 120 m 1.70

1062045 16x2.0 240m 240 m 1.70

1062046 16x2.0 640m 640 m 1.70

1009228 20x2.0 120m 120 m 3.66

1009230 20x2.0 240m 240 m 3.66

1009231 20x2.0 480m 480 m 3.66

1009232 20x2.0 100m 1000m 3.66

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor Q&E evolution ring white

Uponor Smart UFH-pipe

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

Uponor Classic twisting tool

1065284 16x1.8/2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 10.08

1065286 17x2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 7.16

1065290 20x1.9/2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 7.08

1057454 20 20 pce 0.62

1086575 16x2.0 240m 240 m 1.54

1086576 16x2.0 640m 640 m 1.56

1086577 20x2.0 240m 240 m 2.28

1086578 20x2.0 480m 480 m 2.28

1135491 14-18 30 pce 2.89

1135492 20-22 35 pce 4.30

1006243 l=320mm 1 pce 27.73

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Wet underfloor heating
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Siccus Mini
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Siccus Mini panel

Uponor Siccus Mini tilebacker panel

Uponor Siccus Mini edge support

Uponor Siccus Mini tilebacker tape

Uponor Minitec edging strip. self-adh.

Uponor Minitec expansion joint profile

Uponor Multi foil PE

Uponor Comfort Pipe Minitec

Uponor Minitec adapter

Uponor Minitec coupling. rings

Uponor Minitec adapter male thread. ring

Uponor Minitec ring natural

Uponor Minitec compression adapter fem

Uponor Minitec compression coupling

Uponor Minitec compression adapter male

Uponor Minitec Y compression adapter

Uponor Fluvia Y compression adapter

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 TH-G

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 CH-G

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 AC-G

Uponor Vario fill and drain valve

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

Uponor Minitec connection box

Uponor Minitec connection box cover

Uponor Base thermostat T-23 standard

1122381 1200x600x15mm 7.2 m² 49.68

1143589 10 Pce. 1200x600x15mm 1 set 374.55

1139793 1000x600x6mm 3 m² 36.96

1143590 5 Pce. 1000x6000x6mm 1 set 210.55

1139794 1000x45x15mm 10 m 8.16

1139795 143mm 12m 24 m 4.96

1020183 20m 60x8mm 20 m 1.19

1005267 20m 80x8mm 200 m 1.31

1085980 0.9m 40x10mm 10 pce 6.43

1085981 1.3m 40x10mm 10 pce 7.91

1005049 0.2mm 60x1.25m 75 m² 2.15

1063288 9.9x1.1 120m 120 m 1.78

1063289 9.9x1.1 240m 240 m 1.78

1063381 9.9x1.1 480m 480 m 1.78

1005266 9.9x1.1-G¾“Euro 10 pce 10.68

1005264 9.9x1.1 10 pce 6.67

1005265 9.9-R½“MT 10 pce 5.86

1005263 9.9x1.1 10 pce 0.53

1013426 9.9-¾“Euro 12 pce 7.69

1016690 9.9-9.9 12 pce 18.91

1016691 9.9-R½“MT 12 pce 19.55

1016692 2x9.9-¾“Euro 50 pce 32.47

1005675 2xG¾-¾“Euro 1 set 47.78

1095127 1 pce 817.10

1095131 1 pce 1450.86

1095128 1 pce 630.62

1061802 ¾“ - ¾“ 1 set 44.58

1135490 10-12 60 pce 2.00

1005270 1x 1 pce 387.75

1005271 2x 1 pce 517.50

1005272 3x 1 pce 587.00

1007251 1 pce 116.10

1058422 230V RAL9010 1 pce 82.79

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Wet underfloor heating
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Siccus Mini

Siccus 12

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Vario PLUS actuator NC

Uponor Vario adapter Set

Uponor Minitec expansion tool

Uponor Minitec expansion head

Uponor Q&E expansion tool with heads M12/

Uponor Q&E expansion head M12/Rapid Seal

Uponor Siccus Mini hotcutter tool

Uponor Siccus 12 panel heat em. plate PS AL

Uponor Siccus 12 panel. feeder

Uponor Siccus 12 heat emission plate AL

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 TH-G

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 CH-G

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 AC-G

Uponor Fluvia Y compression adapter

Uponor Multi bend support galv steel

Uponor Minitec expansion tool

Uponor Siccus 14 PS cutter. groove

1141678 MT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 48.71

1141679 MT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 58.00

1141758 M. MAGNA. PLUS. S 1 set 8.1

1006247 9.9x1.1 1 set 199.56

1006250 9.9x1.1 1 pce 68.68

1119375 6bar 9.9RS/20 1 set 342.52

1119380 9.9x1.1 1 pce 62.62

1139796 10mm 230V 1 pce 225.00

1034338 12mm 1200x750x15mm c/c125mm 10 pce 59.92

1034340 12mm 1200x250x15mm c/c40mm 
PS 10 pce 7.23

1034358 12mm 1200x110x0.3mm 30 pce 3.96

1065282 12x1.7-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 8.32

1095127 1 pce 817.10

1095131 1 pce 1450.86

1095128 1 pce 630.62

1005675 2xG¾-¾“Euro 1 set 47.78

1033974 10 10 pce 2.11

1006247 9.9x1.1 1 set 199.56

1006290 14mm 230V 1 pce 167.44

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Wet underfloor heating
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Siccus 14

Siccus 16 Siccus 20

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Siccus 14 panel

Uponor Siccus 16 panel

Uponor Siccus 16 edge support

Uponor Siccus 16 PS cutter head

Uponor Siccus 14 heat emission plate

Uponor Multi foil PE

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor Fluvia Y compression adapter

Uponor Multi PE edging strip with foil

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

Uponor Siccus 14 PS cutter, groove

1005485 EPS 150kPa 14mm 
1197x1050x25mm 12.5 m² 19.45

1143475 1200x600x20mm 7.2 m² 50.92

1143476 1000x45x19mm 10 m 8.39

1144842 16mm 1 pce 93.2

1005486 14mm 1180x120x0.45mm 48 pce 7.50

1005049 0.2mm 60x1.25m 75 m² 2.15

1062883 14x2.0 120m 120 m 1.65

1062884 14x2.0 240m 240 m 1.65

1062885 14x2.0 960m 960 m 1.49

1065283 14x2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 6.09

1005675 2xG¾-¾“Euro 1 set 47.78

1000080 150x10mm 200 m 1.62

1000079 150x8mm 200 m 1.62

1135493 130x8mm 400 m 1.62

1135494 150x8mm 250 m 1.62

1135491 14-18 30 pce 2.89

1006290 14mm 230V 1 pce 167.44

1006291 14mm 1 pce 93.22

Uponor Multi heat emission plate AL

Uponor Siccus 20 panel

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor FPL-X compression adapter

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

1009132 20mm 1150x280x0,55mm 280 40 pce 13.40

1034347 EPS 790x1200x30mm 25 5 pce 24.44

1009228 20x2,0 120m 840 120 m 3.66

1009229 20x2,0 60m 660 60 m 3.66

1009230 20x2,0 240m 960 240 m 3.66

1009231 20x2,0 480m 960 480 m 3.66

1065290 20x1,9/2,0-G¾“FT Euro 25 1 pce 7.08

1009196 20x2,0-G¾“ 50 1 pce 10.66

1135492 20-22 140 35 pce 4.30

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Wet underfloor heating
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Siccus FX
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Siccus Wall
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Siccus 14 panel

Uponor Siccus 14 heat emission plate

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor Siccus 14 PS cutter, groove

1005485 EPS 150kPa 14mm 
1197x1050x25mm 12.5 m² 19.45

1005486 14mm 1180x120x0.45mm 48 pce 7.50

1062883 14x2.0 120m 120 m 1.65

1062884 14x2.0 240m 240 m 1.65

1062885 14x2.0 960m 960 m 1.49

1065283 14x2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 6.09

1006290 14mm 230V 1 pce 167.44

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor Uni-X compression adapter MLC

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

1062044 16x2,0 120m 1080 120 m 1.70

1062045 16x2,0 240m 1440 240 m 1.70

1062046 16x2,0 640m 1280 640 m 1.70

1065284 16x1,8/2,0-G¾“FT Euro 25 1 pce 10.08

1058090 16-x3/4“FT Euro 25 1 pce 6.15

1135491 14-18 240 30 pce 2.89

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Ceiling and wall heating



R
A

D
IA

N
T

 H
E

A
T

IN
G

 &
 C

O
O

L
IN

G

44 T 01923 381212    E customersupport.uk@uponor.com January 2025

Renovis Ceiling Heating and Cooling
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Renovis panel

Uponor Renovis panel extra

Uponor Renovis component pack

Uponor Fix clamp track

Uponor Renovis clamp track

Uponor Comfort Pipe Minitec

Uponor Minitec adapter male thread, ring

Uponor Minitec coupling, rings

Uponor Minitec ring natural

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Q&E tee reduced, rings Minitec

Uponor Q&E reducer, rings Minitec

Uponor Q&E coupling PPSU

Uponor Q&E elbow PPSU

Uponor Q&E evolution ring white

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS white S

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor Vario supply valve

Uponor Vario return valve

Uponor Vario PLUS actuator NC

Uponor Base thermostat T-23 standard

1061173 800x625mm 1 pce 90.40

1061172 1200x625mm 1 pce 110.99

1061171 2000x625mm 1 pce 129.15

1063923 800x625x15mm 1 pce 93.63

1063924 1200x625x15mm 1 pce 107.33

1063925 2000x625x15mm 1 pce 141.16

1063926 2000x625x15mm 1 pce 36.45

1061165 4-6x 1 set 445.90

1005274 9.9mm c/c20mm 2.5m 2.5 m 1.95

1061162 20mm l=250mm 15 pce 2.70

1063287 9.9x1.1 60m 60 m 1.78

1063288 9.9x1.1 120m 120 m 1.78

1063289 9.9x1.1 240m 240 m 1.78

1063381 9.9x1.1 480m 480 m 1.78

1005265 9.9-R½“MT 10 pce 5.86

1005264 9.9x1.1 10 pce 6.67

1005263 9.9x1.1 10 pce 0.53

1009230 20x2.0 240m 240 m 3.66

1009231 20x2.0 480m 480 m 3.66

1009229 20x2.0 60m 60 m 3.66

1009228 20x2.0 120m 120 m 3.66

1020524 20xMinitec9.9xQ&E20 5 pce 10.63

1020518 20xMinitec9.9 5 pce 7.56

1008932 20-20 5 pce 2.96

1008680 20-20 5 pce 3.32

1057454 20 20 pce 0.62

1060784 20x2.25 3m 3 m 6.50

1065290 20x1.9/2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 7.08

1005107 ½“ - G¾ 1 pce 38.41

1005108 ½“ - G¾ 1 pce 37.43

1141678 MT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 48.71

1141679 MT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 58.00

1058422 230V RAL9010 1 pce 82.79

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Ceiling and wall heating
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				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Q&E expansion head M12/Rapid Seal

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

1119380 9.9x1.1 1 pce 62.62

1135490 10-12 60 pce 2.00

1135491 14-18 30 pce 2.89

Uponor Q&E expansion tool with heads M12/

1119375 6bar 9.9RS/20 1 set 342.52

Uponor Minitec expansion tool

Uponor Minitec expansion head

1006247 9.9x1.1 1 set 199.56

1006250 9.9x1.1 1 pce 68.68

Radiant Heating & Cooling
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Magna - Industrial Underfloor Heating
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Fix clamp track with adhesive

Uponor Magna clamp track U-profile

Uponor Magna clamp track nail

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Radi Pipe natural PN6

Uponor Magna expansion protective pipe

Uponor Q&E elbow PPSU

Uponor Q&E coupling PPSU

Uponor Q&E reducer PPSU

Uponor Q&E tee PPSU

Uponor Q&E tee reducer PPSU

Uponor Q&E evolution ring white

Uponor Q&E adapter female thread PL

Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural

Uponor Magna manifold kit K1

Uponor Magna manifold segment w. valve

1135496 16-20mm c/c 50mm 1m 100 pce 5.41

1005290 25mm c/c50mm 3m 30 m 7.15

1005291 25mm 500 pce 0.22

1009230 20x2.0 240m 240 m 3.66

1009231 20x2.0 480m 480 m 3.66

1062888 25x2.3 220m 220 m 4.01

1062889 25x2.3 300m 300 m 4.09

1063907 25x2.3 640m 640 m 4.09

1001220 32x2.9 50m 50 m 12.90

1008979 40x3.7 50m 50 m 16.41

1030631 34/28mm 25m 25 m 1.86

1008680 20-20 5 pce 3.32

1008681 25-25 5 pce 6.43

1001245 32-32 1 pce 10.57

1008683 40-40 1 pce 20.72

1008932 20-20 5 pce 2.96

1008671 25-25 5 pce 4.51

1001235 32-32 1 pce 8.25

1008673 40-40 1 pce 15.86

1008676 25-20 5 pce 5.72

1001240 32-25 1 pce 7.12

1008678 40-32 1 pce 11.66

1042867 50-40 1 pce 30.84

1008685 20-20-20 5 pce 4.43

1008686 25-25-25 5 pce 7.39

1001250 32-32-32 1 pce 16.44

1008688 40-40-40 1 pce 26.64

1008711 20-25-20 5 pce 7.46

1008703 25-20-20 5 pce 7.46

1008691 25-20-25 5 pce 6.86

1001420 25-25-20 5 pce 8.56

1008712 25-32-25 1 pce 12.88

1001422 32-20-25 1 pce 11.97

1001424 32-20-32 1 pce 12.82

1008704 32-25-20 1 pce 12.74

1001426 32-25-25 1 pce 13.05

1001428 32-25-32 1 pce 14.12

1008713 32-40-32 1 pce 21.82

1008707 40-20-32 1 pce 20.80

1008694 40-20-40 1 pce 20.94

1008708 40-25-32 1 pce 21.16

1008695 40-25-40 1 pce 22.01

1008709 40-32-32 1 pce 21.85

1008696 40-32-40 1 pce 24.12

1057454 20 20 pce 0.62

1057455 25 20 pce 0.71

1057456 32 10 pce 1.50

1023012 25-Rp¾“FT 5 pce 12.20

1023013 25-Rp1“FT 5 pce 20.46

1045464 40 5 pce 1.95

1045815 1 pce 248.47

1121532 1x¾Euro 1 pce 107.00

1121533 2x¾Euro 1 pce 203.73

1121534 3x¾Euro 1 pce 290.77

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Industrial underfloor heating
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				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Magna manifold segment w. valve

Uponor Vario PLUS actuator NC

Uponor Magna return valve inset

Uponor Magna supply valve inset

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Euro Uponor Magna ball valve, set

Uponor Magna manifold bracket kit

Uponor Vario PLUS valve tool

Uponor Magna manifold flow meter

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

Uponor Q&E expansion tool with heads M18 6bar

1121535 1x25 1 pce 109.42

1121536 2x25 1 pce 218.23

1121537 3x25 1 pce 327.05

1141678 MT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 48.71

1141679 MT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 58.00

1059436 5 pce 100.03

1059437 5 pce 83.98

1065290 20x1.9/2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 7.08

1065291 25x2.3-G3 4F 1 pce 22.02

1030135 2x G 1 ½ 1 pce 148.00

1045816 1 pce 26.20

1009216 1 pce 5.66

1030134 20 1 pce 18.26

1135492 20-22 35 pce 4.30

1095324 16/20/25/32 UK 1 set 967.75

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Industrial underfloor heating
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Contec - Thermally Activated Building Systems
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Radi Pipe natural PN6

Uponor Teck conduit black

Uponor Q&E elbow PPSU

Uponor Q&E coupling PPSU

Uponor Q&E reducer PPSU

Uponor Q&E tee PPSU

Uponor Q&E tee reducer PPSU

Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PPSU

Uponor adapter male thread

Uponor Q&E evolution ring white

Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor Multi bend support plastic

Uponor MLC white S

Uponor S-Press adapter male thread

Uponor S-Press adapter female thread

1009228 20x2.0 120m 120 m 3.66

1009230 20x2.0 240m 240 m 3.66

1009231 20x2.0 480m 480 m 3.66

1009232 20x2.0 1000m 1000 m 3.66

1001220 32x2.9 50m 50 m 12.90

1008979 40x3.7 50m 50 m 16.41

1012864 28/23 50m 50 m 2.25

1008680 20-20 5 pce 3.32

1008681 25-25 5 pce 6.43

1001245 32-32 1 pce 10.57

1008683 40-40 1 pce 20.72

1008932 20-20 5 pce 2.96

1008671 25-25 5 pce 4.51

1001235 32-32 1 pce 8.25

1008673 40-40 1 pce 15.86

1008676 25-20 5 pce 5.72

1001240 32-25 1 pce 7.12

1008678 40-32 1 pce 11.66

1008685 20-20-20 5 pce 4.43

1008703 25-20-20 5 pce 7.46

1008691 25-20-25 5 pce 6.86

1001420 25-25-20 5 pce 8.56

1001422 32-20-25 1 pce 11.97

1001424 32-20-32 1 pce 12.82

1008704 32-25-20 1 pce 12.74

1001426 32-25-25 1 pce 13.05

1001428 32-25-32 1 pce 14.12

1008707 40-20-32 1 pce 20.80

1008694 40-20-40 1 pce 20.94

1008662 20-G½“MT 5 pce 6.43

1008663 20-G¾“MT 5 pce 6.43

1033438 20-G3 4 5 pce 5.53

1057454 20 20 pce 0.62

1057455 25 20 pce 0.71

1057456 32 10 pce 1.50

1045464 40 5 pce 1.95

1065290 20x1.9/2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 7.08

1135492 20-22 35 pce 4.30

1013446 40x4.0 5m 5 m 20.81

1046901 40-R1 ¼“MT 5 pce 32.57

1046903 40-Rp1 ¼“FT 5 pce 36.56

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Thermally Activated Building Systems (TABS)
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Comfort Pipe PLUS – UFH pipe

Smart

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS Uponor Comfort Pipe PLUS

Uponor Smart UFH-pipe

1062883 14x2.0 120m 120 m 1.65

1062884 14x2.0 240m 240 m 1.65

1062885 14x2.0 960m 960 m 1.49

1062044 16x2.0 120m 120 m 1.70

1062045 16x2.0 240m 240 m 1.70

1062046 16x2.0 640m 640 m 1.70

1009228 20x2.0 120m 120 m 3.66

1009230 20x2.0 240m 240 m 3.66

1009231 20x2.0 480m 480 m 3.66

1009229 20x2.0 60m 60 m 3.66

1062888 25x2.3 220m 220 m 4.01

1062889 25x2.3 300m 300 m 4.09

1063907 25x2.3 640m 640 m 4.09

1086575 16x2.0 240m 240 m 1.54

1086576 16x2.0 640m 640 m 1.56

1086577 20x2.0 240m 240 m 2.28

1086578 20x2.0 480m 480 m 2.28

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Pipes



Mainfolds, cabinets  
and pump groups

GF Building Flow Solutions
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Vario S
UFH Manifolds & water temperature controls

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Vario S manifold FM

Uponor Vario S manifold LS

Uponor Vario actuator NC

Uponor Vario adapter Set

Uponor Vario balancing valve

Uponor Vario ball valve

Uponor Vario ball valve

Uponor Vario ball valve elbow

Uponor Vario coupling swivel

Uponor Vario supply valve

Uponor Vario return valve

Uponor Aqua PLUS manif end cap flat seal

Uponor Vario S thermometer

Uponor Vario S valve LS

Uponor Vario S manifold flowmeter

Uponor Vario S manifold return valve

Uponor Vario S manifold FM glass

1140833 2xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 163.52

1140834 3xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 199.13

1140835 4xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 232.08

1140836 5xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 273.97

1140837 6xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 310.67

1140838 7xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 355.66

1140839 8xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 391.73

1140840 9xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 449.43

1140841 10xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 490.33

1140842 11xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 539.15

1140843 12xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 579.55

1140844 13xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 631.96

1140845 14xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 682.07

1140846 15xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 709.42

1140847 16xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 779.19

1140863 2xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 153.31

1140864 3xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 189.49

1140865 4xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 218.52

1140866 5xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 255.96

1140867 6xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 289.51

1140868 7xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 330.22

1140869 8xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 362.20

1140870 9xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 412.47

1140871 10xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 452.62

1140872 11xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 496.51

1140873 12xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 532.64

1140874 13xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 552.37

1140875 14xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 594.17

1140876 15xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 635.94

1140877 16xG¾ Euro - G1 1 pce 679.59

1141676 FT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 45.75

1141677 FT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 44.33

1141758 M. MAGNA. PLUS. S 1 set 8.1

1137413 G1-Rp1 1 set 120.90

1059132 NP G1-G1 1 set 48.96

1086558 ¾-G1 1 set 35.51

1086559 Rp ¾“ - G1“ 1 set 46.93

1058573 G1-G1A 1 set 18.73

1005107 ½“ - G¾ 1 pce 38.41

1005108 ½“ - G¾ 1 pce 37.43

1001337 ¾“FT 10 pce 6.22

1086537 1 set 21.87

1088056 10 pce 6.77

1087608 10 pce 12.30

1087609 10 pce 9.77

1087607 10 pce 4.32

Manifolds. Cabinets and Pumpgroups - Manifolds
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Vario PLUS

Uponor Vario PLUS manifold w. valve

Uponor Vario PLUS manifold flowmeter

Uponor Vario PLUS manifold kit

Uponor Vario PLUS actuator NC

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX

Uponor Vario PLUS overflow valve

Uponor Vario PLUS automatic air vent

Uponor Vario PLUS valve tool

Uponor Vario ball valve

Uponor Vario ball valve elbow

Uponor Vario supply valve

Uponor Vario return valve

Uponor Aqua PLUS manif end cap flat seal

Uponor Vario PLUS thermometer

Uponor Vario PLUS flowmeter

Uponor Vario PLUS supply valve inset scale 1-5

Uponor Vario PLUS return valve inset

Uponor Vario handwheel COMP

Uponor Vario adapter Set

1042420 LS 1x¾ Euro 1 set 45.17

1030580 LS 3x¾ Euro 1 set 120.43

1030581 LS 4x¾ Euro 1 set 156.58

1030582 LS 6x¾ Euro 1 set 228.79

1042471 FM 1x¾ Euro 1 set 53.86

1030583 FM 3x¾ Euro 1 set 146.64

1030584 FM 4x¾ Euro 1 set 191.53

1030585 FM 6x¾ Euro 1 set 281.19

1009209 K1 1 pce 118.93

1141678 MT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 48.71

1141679 MT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 58.00

1065282 12x1.7-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 8.32

1065283 14x2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 6.09

1065284 16x1.8/2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 10.08

1065286 17x2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 7.16

1065290 20x1.9/2.0-G¾“FT Euro 1 pce 7.08

1046884 225mm 1 pce 76.18

1038166 ⅜“ 1 pce 9.91

1009216 1 pce 5.66

Uponor Vario balancing valve

Uponor Vario ball valve

1137413 G1-Rp1 1 set 120.90

1059132 NP G1-G1 1 set 48.96

1086558 ¾-G1 1 set 35.51

1086559 Rp ¾“ - G1“ 1 set 46.93

1005107 ½“ - G¾ 1 pce 38.41

1005108 ½“ - G¾ 1 pce 37.43

1001337 ¾“FT 10 pce 6.22

1034524 D=40mm 1 set 22.47

1009217 4 l/min 1 pce 13.91

1034523 20 pce 18.25

1005250 1 pce 13.41

1005104 10 pce 9.98

1141758 M. MAGNA. PLUS. S 1 set 8.1

Uponor Vario coupling swivel

1058573 G1-G1A 1 set 18.73

Uponor Vario coupling swivel

1001337 ¾ Ft 10 pce 6.22

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Vario PLUS elbow connection

1032702 122/42 1 set 21.60

Uponor Vario PLUS connection set

1005227 1 set 90.20

Uponor Vario PLUS hose connection

1009214 G3 4  1 2 10 1 pce 5.06

Manifolds. Cabinets and Pumpgroups - Manifolds
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Vario

Uponor Magna cabinet on-wall

1060553 1010x835x200 1 pce 369.55

1060554 1910x835x200 1 pce 565.87

1060555 2310x835x200 1 pce 683.83

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Vario cabinet IW

Uponor Vario cabinet OW

Uponor Vario cabinet rear board OW

1093473 550x730x110mm 1 pce 131.14

1093474 700x730x110mm 1 pce 164.70

1093475 850x730x110mm 1 pce 184.28

1093476 1000x730x110mm 1 pce 207.15

1093477 1150x730x110mm 1 pce 225.09

1093478 1300x730x110mm 1 pce 250.99

1136215 450x730x135 1 pce 103.15

1136216 600x730x135 1 pce 113.05

1136217 750x730x135 1 pce 90.00

1136218 900x730x135 1 pce 104.00

1136219 1050x730x135 1 pce 112.00

1136220 1200x730x135 1 pce 162.90

1136221 1350x730x135 1 pce 172.85

1136222 1550x730x135 1 pce 188.70

1136223 450x730 1 pce 72.75

1136224 600x730 1 pce 78.85

1136225 750x730 1 pce 93.25

1136226 900x730 1 pce 96.25

1136227 1050x730 1 pce 110.40

1136228 1200x730 1 pce 112.90

1136229 1350x730 1 pce 113.40

1136230 1550x730 1 pce 115.65

Manifolds. Cabinets and Pumpgroups - Cabinets
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Fluvia - Pump Groups
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 TH-G

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 CH-G

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup Push-12 AC-G

Uponor Fluvia Y compression adapter

Uponor Vario fill and drain valve

Uponor Fluvia end cap w. bleeder

Uponor Aqua PLUS manif end cap flat seal

Uponor Fluvia valve for Push-12

Uponor Fluvia thermostat Push-12 TH

Uponor Fluvia T pumpgroup MPG-UK

Uponor Vario B swivel connection G1

Uponor Fluvia 4-way valve

Uponor Fluvia pump Wilo Para SC

Uponor Fluvia max.temp.limiter

Uponor Smatrix Move mixer motor 3 point 230V

Uponor Fluvia Pump IMP NMT mini

1095127 1 pce 817.10

1095131 1 pce 1450.86

1095128 1 pce 630.62

1005675 2xG¾-¾“Euro 1 set 47.78

1061802 ¾“ - ¾“ 1 set 44.58

1008497 G¾ 200 pce 10.59

1001337 ¾“FT 10 pce 6.22

1059851 1 pce 138.34

1059852 1 pce 129.31

1094185 15kW 1 pce 699.45

1094746 set=2pcs 1 pce 40.83

1095113 kvs=3.2 m³/h 1 pce 360.21

1095112 6m. 130mm 1 pce 526.87

1005504 5-60deg 1 pce 62.05

1002357 1 pce 355.31

1134170 15/70-130 1 pce 830.56

Manifolds. Cabinets and Pumpgroups - Pumpgroups



Radiant Heating
and Cooling Controls

GF Building Flow Solutions



Uponor Auto Balance Technology* can generate up to 20% energy 
saving and 25% faster reaction compared to manually balanced 
systems. The technology is suitable for new build and renovation 
projects. In addition, Uponor’s Auto Balance technology learns 
your usage patterns and adapts it’s control to provide the optimum 
thermal comfort.

*All Uponor Smatrix controls include auto balance technology

Auto Balance Technology
Achieve up to 20% reduction 
in your heating bills.

Product Information



Easy fit, smart kit.
Smatrix Pulse room
temperature control with 
full smart home connectivity

Product Information

+	 Easy control: Intuitive control via the  
Smatrix Pulse app or your favourite  
smart speaker

+	 Personal comfort: Create your ambient 
comfort zone with individual preferences 
and adaptive comfort functions

+	 Energy efficiency: With innovative 
Autobalancing technology and smart 
analysis features
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Heating and cooling room controls  
wired/wireless

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Smatrix Pulse com R-208

Uponor Smatrix Wave controller Pulse X-265 6X

Uponor Smatrix Wave slave module Pulse M-262 6X

Uponor Smatrix Wave antenna Pulse A-265

Uponor Smatrix Wave relay module M-161 UK

Uponor Smatrix Wave thermostat style T-169 D+ RH

Uponor Smatrix Wave thermostat style T-169 black D+ RH

Uponor Smatrix Wave room sensor RH Style T-161

Uponor Smatrix Wave thermostat T-168 P+RH

Uponor Smatrix Wave thermostat T-166 D

Uponor Smatrix Wave thermostat T-165 POD standard

Uponor Smatrix Wave thermostat T-163 public

Uponor Smatrix Wave thermostatic head T-162

Uponor Smatrix wallframe T-X A-1XX

Uponor Smatrix floor/remote sensor S-1XX

Uponor Smatrix relay module H/C M-1XX

Uponor Smatrix relay module H/C M-1XX

Uponor Vario actuator NC

Uponor Vario retrofit actuator NC

Uponor Vario PLUS actuator NC

1093030 1 pce 484.90

1093022 UK 1 pce 346.00

1093133 1 pce 99.88

1093028 1 pce 67.75

1071658 2x 1 pce 104.60

1087816 1 pce 154.62

1087817 1 pce 160.87

1087815 1 pce 86.75

1086984 RAL9016 1 pce 110.58

1086982 RAL9016 1 pce 95.34

1086981 RAL9016 1 pce 67.62

1086979 RAL9016 1 pce 65.66

1071660 1 pce 144.16

1086986 RAL9016 1 pce 4.53

1071684 1 pce 12.66

1083576 24V 1 pce 79.85

1083577 230V 1 pce 120.58

1141677 FT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 44.33

1141681 FT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 41.70

1141679 MT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 58.00

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Controls
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Heating and cooling room controls  
wired/wireless

Smatrix Base
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Smatrix Pulse com R-208

Uponor Smatrix Base controller Pulse X-245 BUS 6X

Uponor Smatrix Base slave module Pulse M-242 BUS 6X

Uponor Smatrix Base star module Pulse M-243 BUS 6X

Uponor Smatrix Base thermostat style T-149 Bus D+ RH

Uponor Smatrix Base thermostat style T-149 Bus black 
D+ RH

Uponor Smatrix Base PRO room sensor RH style T-141 
Bus flush

Uponor Smatrix Base wallframe T-141

Uponor Smatrix Base thermostat T-148 Bus P+RH

Uponor Smatrix Base thermostat T-146 Bus D

Uponor Smatrix Base thermostat T-145 Bus POD standard

Uponor Smatrix Base thermostat T-143 Bus public

Uponor Smatrix floor/remote sensor S-1XX

Uponor Smatrix Base wallframe Style T-149 A-14X

Uponor Smatrix Base wallframe style T-149 A-14x black

Uponor Smatrix wallframe T-X A-1XX

Uponor Smatrix Base bus cable A-145

Uponor Smatrix relay module H/C M-1XX

Uponor Smatrix relay module H/C M-1XX

Uponor Vario actuator NC

1093030 1 pce 484.90

1093018 UK 1 pce 223.55

1093134 1 pce 72.66

1093135 1 pce 59.56

1087813 1 pce 144.87

1087814 1 pce 159.51

1087812 1 pce 74.76

1122237 RAL9016 1 pce 4.55

1086977 RAL9016 1 pce 86.48

1086976 RAL9016 1 pce 69.53

1086975 RAL9016 1 pce 41.37

1086972 RAL9016 1 pce 40.59

1071684 1 pce 12.66

1087821 1 pce 6.10

1087822 1 pce 5.96

1086986 RAL9016 1 pce 4.53

1071670 50m 1 pce 185.30

1083576 24V 1 pce 79.85

1083577 230V 1 pce 120.58

1141677 FT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 44.33

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Controls
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Smatrix Base

Smatrix Base PRO

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Vario retrofit actuator NC Uponor Vario PLUS actuator NC

Uponor Smatrix Base PRO controller X-147 Bus

Uponor Smatrix Base PRO controller X-148 Modbus RTU

Uponor Smatrix Base slave module M-140 Bus

Uponor Smatrix Base star module M-141 Bus

Uponor Smatrix Base PRO interface I-147 Bus

Uponor Smatrix Base thermostat style T-149 Bus D+ RH

Uponor Smatrix Base PRO room sensor RH style T-141 
Bus flush

Uponor Smatrix Base wallframe T-141

Uponor Smatrix Base timer I-143 Bus

Uponor Smatrix Base PRO gateway module R-147 KNX

Uponor Smatrix relay module H/C M-1XX

Uponor Smatrix relay module H/C M-1XX

1141680 FT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 42.92

1141681 FT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 41.70

1141678 MT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 48.71

1141679 MT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 58.00

1087162 6x 1 pce 315.82

1120013 1 pce 575.59

1071686 6x 1 pce 77.04

1071651 8X 1 pce 62.48

1087161 1 pce 401.24

1087813 1 pce 144.87

1087812 1 pce 74.76

1122237 RAL9016 1 pce 4.55

1086978 RAL9016 1 pce 61.32

1087164 1 pce 545.71

1083576 24V 1 pce 79.85

1083577 230V 1 pce 120.58

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Controls
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Base

Space

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Base controller H pump X-60

Uponor Base controller box 8X UK

Uponor Base thermostat T-23 standard

Uponor Base thermostat display T-27

Uponor Smatrix floor/remote sensor S-1XX

Uponor Base thermostat T-26 dig. prog.

Uponor Base sensor remote

Uponor Vario PLUS actuator NC

Uponor Vario actuator NC

Uponor Vario retrofit actuator NC

Uponor Vario supply valve

Uponor Vario return valve

Uponor Vario balancing valve

Uponor Vario PLUS actuator NC

Uponor Vario retrofit actuator NC

1138349 6x 230V 1 pce 254.78

1047456 230V 1 pce 254.78

1058422 230V RAL9010 1 pce 82.79

1120075 230V RAL9016 1 pce 104.64

1071684 1 pce 12.66

1058425 230V RAL9010 1 pce 128.56

1047459 230V 1 pce 41.59

1141678 MT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 48.71

1141676 FT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 45.75

1141680 FT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 42.92

1005107 ½“ - G¾ 1 pce 38.41

1005108 ½“ - G¾ 1 pce 37.43

1137413 G1-Rp1 1 set 120.90

1141678 MT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 48.71

1141679 MT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 58.00

1141680 FT 230V 1W IP54 1 pce 42.92

1141681 FT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 41.70

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Controls
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Smatrix Move PRO

Smatrix Move

Smatrix

Uponor Vario actuator NC

1141677 FT 24V 1W IP54 1 pce 44.33

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Smatrix Move PRO snow sensor S-158

Uponor Smatrix Move supply/return sensor S-152

Uponor Smatrix Move PRO room sensor S-155

Uponor Smatrix Move PRO humidity sensor S-157

Uponor Smatrix Move PRO condensation set S-159

Uponor Smatrix relay module H/C M-1XX

Uponor Smatrix relay module H/C M-1XX

Uponor Smatrix Move supply cont. X-157 Wired

Uponor Smatrix Move antenna A-155 Radio

Uponor Smatrix Move supply/return sensor S-152

Uponor Smatrix Move outdoor sensor S-1XX

Uponor Smatrix relay module H/C M-1XX

Uponor Smatrix relay module H/C M-1XX

Uponor Smatrix Move mixer motor 3 point 230V

1087156 1 pce 714.59

1071661 3m 1 pce 35.08

1087159 1 pce 83.48

1087160 1 pce 340.89

1087165 1 set 375.63

1083576 24V 1 pce 79.85

1083577 230V 1 pce 120.58

1071693 1 set 343.59

1071676 1 pce 70.14

1071661 3m 1 pce 35.08

1071671 1 pce 43.18

1083576 24V 1 pce 79.85

1083577 230V 1 pce 120.58

1002357 1 pce 355.31

Radiant Heating & Cooling - Controls



Wastewater Systems
Air admittance valves to ventilate soil and waste 
pipes shower inlets and drains.

GF Building Flow Solutions
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Aqua Ambient

Uponor Aqua Ambient shower inlet silver

Uponor Aqua Ambient shower inlet black

Uponor Aqua Ambient shower inlet low silver

Uponor Aqua Ambient shower inlet low black

Uponor Aqua Ambient shower inlet grate spot / silver

Uponor Aqua Ambient shower inlet grate spot / black

Uponor Aqua Ambient shower inlet grate plain / silver

Uponor Aqua Ambient shower inlet grate stone / silver

Uponor Aqua Ambient shower inlet grate stone / black

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet elb. classic/arco

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet elb. classic/spot

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet elb. classic/cube

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet elb. super/arco

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet elb. super/spot

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet elb. super/cube

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet elb. standard

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet c standard

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet down classic/arco

1136397 30/600mm 1 pce 99.00

1136399 30/800mm 1 pce 193.23

1136398 30/700mm 1 pce 99.00

1136401 30/1000mm 1 pce 206.31

1136400 30/900mm 1 pce 205.57

1136406 30/1000mm 1 pce 193.07

1136402 30/600mm 1 pce 99.00

1136405 30/900mm 1 pce 68.35

1136403 30/700mm 1 pce 99.00

1136404 30/800mm 1 pce 177.48

1136407 30/600mm 1 pce 170.02

1136410 30/900mm 1 pce 194.46

1136409 30/800mm 1 pce 186.65

1136408 30/700mm 1 pce 180.70

1136411 30/1000mm 1 pce 200.11

1136414 30/800mm 1 pce 170.30

1136415 30/900mm 1 pce 175.21

1136416 30/1000mm 1 pce 181.68

1136412 30/600mm 1 pce 154.41

1136413 30/700mm 1 pce 163.17

1136419 800mm 1 pce 56.02

1136417 600mm 1 pce 46.19

1136420 900mm 1 pce 58.91

1136421 1000mm 1 pce 61.94

1136418 700mm 1 pce 51.00

1136425 900mm 1 pce 60.72

1136426 1000mm 1 pce 64.07

1136424 800mm 1 pce 57.47

1136422 600mm 1 pce 47.88

1136423 700mm 1 pce 52.63

1136429 800mm 1 pce 34.64

1136427 600mm 1 pce 29.82

1136428 700mm 1 pce 32.92

1136430 900mm 1 pce 35.87

1136431 1000mm 1 pce 35.44

1136441 1000mm 1 pce 58.32

1136438 700mm 1 pce 20.00

1136437 600mm 1 pce 20.00

1136439 800mm 1 pce 52.82

1136440 900mm 1 pce 58.09

1136445 900mm 1 pce 16.11

1136443 700mm 1 pce 20.00

1136446 1000mm 1 pce 46..33

1136444 800mm 1 pce 41.25

1136442 600mm 1 pce 20.00

1136447 FI 50 1 pce 27.90

1136448 FI 50 1 pce 28.28

1136449 FI 50 1 pce 10.40

1136450 FI 50 1 pce 30.14

1136452 FI 50 1 pce 32.30

1136453 FI 50 1 pce 29.92

1136457 150mmx150mm FI 110 1 pce 23.21

1136456 100mmx100mm FI 50 1 pce 14.55

1136458 FI 50 1 pce 18.07

1136462 FI 50 1 pce 26.78

Plumbing - Plumbing Special Applications - Sewage

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Plumbing - Wastewater Systems
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Aqua Ambient HypAir
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet down classic/spot

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet down classic/cube

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet pass super/arco

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet pass super/spot

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet down standard

Uponor Aqua Ambient point drain inlet down c standard

Uponor HypAir admittance valve

1136463 FI 50 1 pce 28.91

1136464 FI 50 1 pce 27.30

1136465 FI 50 1 pce 30.52

1136466 FI 50 1 pce 35.54

1136469 100mmx100mm FI 50 1 pce 14.44

1136470 150mmx150mm FI 110 1 pce 22.60

1136471 FI 50 1 pce 17.01

1134571 70-110 1 pce 21.02

1134572 32-63 1 pce 13.69

Plumbing - Wastewater Systems



Ecoflex Pre-Insulated  
Plastic Pipes For Heat &  
Water Distribution

GF Building Flow Solutions
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Ecoflex Pre-insulated plastic pipes 
for heat and water distribution

Ecoflex Thermo

Ecoflex VIP Thermo

Uponor Ecoflex VIP Thermo Single Uponor Ecoflex VIP Thermo Twin

Uponor Ecoflex Thermo Single

Uponor Ecoflex Thermo Twin

Uponor Ecoflex Thermo mini

Uponor Ecoflex Thermo Twin HP

Uponor Ecoflex Thermo connection set twin hp

Uponor Ecoflex Thermo pipe connection set twin hp

1095714 40x3.7/140 200 m 105.29

1095715 50x4.6/140 200 m 116.79

1095716 63x5.8/140 200 m 147.94

1095717 75x6.8/140 200 m 175.29

1095718 90x8.2/175 150 m 188.19

1095719 110x10.0/175 150 m 214.68

1095720 125x11.4/200 120 m 289.16

1121643 140x12.7/200 95 m 312.80

1121644 160x14.6/250 80 m 369.67

1118580 2x25x2.3/140 200 m 104.90

1118581 2x32x2.9/140 200 m 120.41

1118582 2x40x3.7 /175 200 m 142.72

1118583 2x50x4.6/175 200 m 180.42

1118584 2x63x5.8/200 100 m 209.98

1118585 2x75x6.8/250 100 m 314.53

1018109 25x2.3/140 200 m 57.36

1018110 32x2.9/140 200 m 62.31

1018111 40x3.7/175 200 m 81.73

1018112 50x4.6/175 200 m 87.49

1018113 63x5.8/175 200 m 99.14

1018114 75x6.8/200 100 m 135.06

1018115 90x8.2/200 100 m 151.94

1018116 110x10.0/200 100 m 180.95

1018134 2x25x2.3/175 200 m 78.62

1018135 2x32x2.9/175 200 m 89.40

1018136 2x40x3.7 /175 200 m 96.40

1018137 2x50x4.6/200 100 m 131.71

1018138 2x63x5.8/200 100 m 158.98

1018132 25x2.3/68 200 m 40.73

1018133 32x2.9/68 200 m 47.20

1093894 2x32x2.9-2x32x3.5/140 200 m 68.84

1093895 2x40x3.7-2x32x3.5/175 200 m 84.04

1105778 2x32x2.9-2x32x3.5/140 L=8m 4 1 set 576.00

1105779 2x32x2.9-2x32x3.5/140 L=12m4 1 set 800.00

1105780 2x40x3.7-2x32x3.5/175 L=8m 3 1 set 800.00

1105781 2x40x3.7-2x32x3.5/175 L=12m3 1 set 972.00

1118630 32x2.9/140 1 set 228.00

1118631 40x3.7/175 1 set 350.00

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Local Heat Distribution - Heating and Cooling networks
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Pipe & Fitting Selector Tool
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3To help you select the 

correct fittings needed for 
each type of Uponor pipe Pick your application 

pipe and length...
Pick your end cap,  
one for each end...

Pick your coupler... 
(quantity per pipe end)

1095714	 40/140
1095715	 50/140
1095716	 63/140
1095717	 75/140
1095718	 90/175
1095719	 110/175
1095720	 125/200
1121643	 140/200
1121644	 160x14, 6/250

1018314	 40+50+63/140	 1 
1018314	 40+50+63/140 	 1
1018314	 40+50+63/140	 1 
1095801	 75/140		  1 
1018311	 90+110/175	 1 
1018311	 90+110/175	 1 
1067757	 125/200   		  1
1121645	 140/200		  1
1121646	 60/250		

1018330	 40x1¼“	 6bar	 1
1018331	 50x1¼“	 6bar 	 1
1018332	 63x2“	 6bar 	 1
1018333	 75x2“	 6bar 	 1
1018334	 90x3“	 6bar 	 1
1018335	 110x3“	 6bar 	 1
1078368	 125x4“	 6bar 	 1
1121647	 140x4“	 6bar 	 1
1121648	 60x14,6-R5          	 1

Pipe and Length Ruber end-cap	 Quantity WIPEX Coupling, 6bar	 QuantityThermo VIP Single

1118580	 2x25/140
1118581	 2x32/140
1118582	 2x40/175
1118583	 2x50/175
1118584	 2x63/200
1118585	 2x75/250

1018245	 2x25+32/140	 1
1018245	 2x25+32/140	 1
1018309	 2x40/175		  1
1018308	 2x50/175		  1
1018307	 2x75/250 		  1
1088979	 2x75/250 		  1

1018328	 25x1“	 6bar 	 2
1018329	 32x1“	 6bar 	 2
1018330	 40x1¼“	 6bar 	 2
1018331	 50x1¼“	 6bar 	 2
1018332	 63x2“	 6bar	 2 
1018333	 75x2“	 6bar	 2 

Pipe and Length Ruber end-cap	 Quantity WIPEX Coupling, 6bar	 QuantityThermo VIP Twin

1018109	 25/140
1018110	 32/140
1018111	 40/175
1018112	 50/175
1018113	 63/175
1018114	 75/200
1018115	 90/200
1018116	 110/200

1018315	 25+32/140		  1
1018315	 25+32/140		  1
1018313	 32+40+50/175	 1
1018313	 32+40+50/175	 1
1018312	 63+75/175		  1
1018310	 75+90+110/200	 1
1018310	 75+90+110/200	 1
1018310	 75+90+110/200	 1

1018328	 25x1“	 6bar	 1
1018329	 32x1“	 6bar	 1
1018330	 40x1¼“	 6bar	 1
1018331	 50x1¼“	 6bar	 1
1018332	 63x2“	 6bar	 1
1018333	 75x2“	 6bar	 1
1018334	 90x3“	 6bar	 1
1018335	 110x3“	 6bar	 1

Pipe and Length Ruber end-cap	 Quantity WIPEX Coupling, 6bar	 QuantityThermo Single

1018134	 2x25/175
1018135	 2x32/175
1018136	 2x40/175
1018137	 2x50/200
1018138	 2x63/200

1018132	 25/68
1018133	 32/68

1093894	 2x32+2x32/140
1093895	 2x40+2x32/175

1018309	 2x 25+32+40/175	 1
1018309	 2x 25+32+40/175	 1
1018309	 2x 25+32+40/175	 1
1018307	 2x 40+50+63/200	 1
1018307	 2x 40+50+63/200	 1

1018316	 25+32/68	 1
1018316	 25+32/68	 1

1086838	 140 Thermo HP	 1
1094252	 175 Thermo HP	 1

1018328	 25x1“	 6bar	 2
1018329	 32x1“	 6bar	 2
1018330	 40x1¼“	 6bar	 2
1018331	 50x1¼“	 6bar	 2
1018332	 63x2“	 6bar	 2

1018328	 25x1“	 6bar	 1
1018329	 32x1“	 6bar	 1

1018329	 32x1”	 6bar	 2
1018330	 40x1¼”	 6bar	 2

Pipe and Length

Pipe and Length

Pipe and Length

Ruber end-cap	 Quantity

Ruber end-cap	 Quantity

Ruber end-cap	 Quantity

WIPEX Coupling, 6bar	 Quantity

WIPEX Coupling, 6bar	 Quantity

WIPEX Coupling, 6bar	 Quantity

Thermo Twin

Thermo Mini

Thermo HP

Local Heat Distribution - Heating and Cooling networks
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Please note: All items sold individually unless specified

Pipe & Fitting Selector Tool
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3To help you select the 

correct fittings needed for 
each type of Uponor pipe Pick your application 

pipe and length...
Pick your end cap,  
one for each end...

Pick your coupler... 
(quantity per pipe end)

1119047	 40/140
1119048	 50/140
1119049	 63/140
1119050	 75/140
1119051	 90/175
1119052	 110/175

1018314	 40+50+63/140	 1 
1018314	 40+50+63/140	 1 
1018314	 40+50+63/140	 1 
1095801	 75/140		  1 
1018311	 90+110/175	 1
1018311	 90+110/175	 1

1018339	 40x1¼“	 10bar	 1
1018340	 50x1¼“	 10bar	 1
1018341	 63x2“	 10bar	 1
1018342	 75x2“	 10bar	 1
1018343	 90x3“	 10bar	 1
1023170	 110x3“	 10bar	 1

Pipe and Length Ruber end-cap	 Quantity WIPEX Coupling,	 QuantityAqua VIP Single

1119053	 20+25/140

1119054	 20+32/140

1119055	 25+40/175

1119056	 32+50/175

1119374	 20+25+32/140	 1

1119374	 20+25+32/140	 1

1018309	 25+32+40/175	 1

1018308	 25+32+50/175	 1

1018336	 25x1“	 10bar	 1
1008663+ring 20x¾“	 1
1018338	 32x1“	 10bar	 1
1008663+ring 20x¾“		  1
1018339	 40x1¼“	 10bar	 1
1018336	 25x1“	 10bar	 1
1018340	 50x1¼“	 10bar	 1
1018338	 32x1“	 10bar	 1

Pipe and Length Ruber end-cap	 Quantity WIPEX Coupling,	 QuantityAqua VIP Twin

1018117	 25/140
1018118	 32/140
1018119	 40/175
1018120	 50/175
1018121	 63/175

1018315	 25+32/140		  1
1018315	 25+32/140		  1
1018313	 32+40+50/175	 1
1018313	 32+40+50/175	 1
1018312	 63+75/175		  1

1018336	 25x1“	 10bar	 1
1018338	 32x1“	 10bar	 1
1018339	 40x1¼“	 10bar	 1
1018340	 50x1¼“	 10bar	 1
1018341	 63x2“	 10bar	 1

Pipe and Length Ruber end-cap	 Quantity WIPEX Coupling,	 QuantityAqua Single

1018139	 25+25/175
1018140	 32+25/175 

1018141	 40+25/175 

1018142	 50+25/175 

1018309	 2x25+32+40/175	 1
1018309	 2x25+32+40/175	 1 

1018309	 2x25+32+40/175	 1 

1018308	 2x25+32+50/175	 1 

1018336	 25x1“	 10bar	 2
1018338	 32x1“	 10bar	 1
1018336	 25x1“	 10bar	 1
1018339	 40x1¼“	 10bar	 1
1018336	 25x1“	 10bar	 1
1018340	 50x1¼“	 10bar	 1
1018336	 25x1“	 10bar	 1

Pipe and Length Ruber end-cap	 Quantity WIPEX Coupling,	 QuantityAqua Twin

1018147	 2x25/25+25/175 

1018148	 2x32/25+25/175 
 

1018149	 2x32/32+25/175 

1018306	 175 Quattro	 1 

1018306	 175 Quattro	 1 
 

1018306	 175 Quattro	 1 

1018328	 25x1“	 6bar	 2
1018336	 25x1“	 10bar	 2
1018329	 32x1“	 6bar	 2
1018336	 25x1“	 10bar	 2
1018329	 32x1“	 6bar	 2
1018338	 32x1“	 10bar	 1
1018336	 25x1“	 10bar	 1

Pipe and Length Ruber end-cap	 Quantity WIPEX Coupling,	 QuantityQuattro

1095722	 25/68
1095723	 32/68
1095724	 40/140
1095725	 50/140
1095726	 63/140
1095727	 75/175
1095728	 90/175
1095729	 110/200

1018316	 25+32/68		  1
1018316	 25+32/68		  1
1018314	 40+50+63/140	 1
1018314	 40+50+63/140	 1
1018314	 40+50+63/140	 1
1018312	 63+75/175		  1
1018311	 90+110/175	 1
1018310	 75+90+110/200	 1

1018328	 25x1“		  1
1018329	 32x1“		  1
1018330	 40x1¼“		  1
1018331	 50x1¼“		  1
1018332	 63x2“		  1
1018333	 75x2“		  1
1018334	 90x3“		  1
1018335	 110x3“		  1

Pipe and Length Ruber end-cap	 Quantity WIPEX Coupling,	 QuantitySupra / Supra +

Local Heat Distribution - Heating and Cooling networks
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Ecoflex VIP Aqua

Ecoflex Aqua

Ecoflex Quattro

Uponor Ecoflex Quattro

1018147 2x25x2.3-2x25x3.5/175 200 m 133.43

1018148 2x32x2.9-2x25x3.5/175 200 m 146.48

1018149 2x32x2.9-32x4.4-25x3.5/175 200 m 153.17

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Ecoflex VIP Aqua Single Uponor Ecoflex VIP Aqua Twin

Uponor Ecoflex Aqua Single Uponor Ecoflex Aqua Twin

1119047 40x5.5/140 200 m 116.11

1119048 50x6.9/140 200 m 138.17

1119049 63x8.6/140 200 m 159.81

1119050 75x10.3/140 100 m 224.59

1119051 90x12.3/175 100 m 250.27

1119052 110x15.1/175 100 m 298.54

1119053 25x3.5-20x2.8/140 200 m 92.76

1119054 32x4.4-20x2.8/140 200 m 103.63

1119055 40x5.5-25x3.5/140 200 m 136.79

1119056 50x6.9-32x4.4/175 200 m 158.84

1132671 63x8.6-40x5.5/200 100 m 184.76

1018117 25x3.5/140 200 m 65.78

1018118 32x4.4/140 200 m 73.32

1018119 40x5.5/175 200 m 97.33

1018120 50x6.9/175 200 m 114.34

1018121 63x8.6/175 200 m 131.71

1018139 25x3.5-25x3.5/175 200 m 93.50

1018140 32x4.4-25x3.5/175 200 m 99.03

1018141 40x5.5-25x3.5/175 200 m 108.19

1018142 50x6.9-25x3.5/175 200 m 122.69

Local Heat Distribution - Heating and Cooling networks
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Ecoflex Supra

Ecoflex Supra PLUS

Ecoflex Supra Standard

Uponor Ecoflex Supra

Uponor Ecoflex Supra PLUS cable

Uponor Ecoflex Supra PLUS con. and end set

Uponor Ecoflex Supra PLUS cable set S1

Uponor Ecoflex Supra PLUS cable set S2

Uponor Ecoflex reducer ring

Uponor Ecoflex tee insulation set

Uponor Ecoflex reducer ring

1095722 25x2.3/68 200 m 35.72

1095723 32x2.9/68 200 m 37.98

1095724 40x3.7/140 200 m 79.89

1095725 50x4.6/140 200 m 83.92

1095726 63x5.8/140 200 m 91.22

1095727 75x6.8/175 150 m 97.58

1095728 90x8.2/175 100 m 93.11

1095729 110x10.0/200 100 m 128.30

1095730 25x2.3/68 1x10W/m 150 m 71.43

1095731 32x2.9/68 1x10W/m 150 m 72.59

1095734 40x3.7/140 1x10W/m 150 m 114.00

1095736 50x4.6/140 1x10W/m 150 m 117.99

1095737 63x5.8/140 1x10W/m 150 m 125.24

1095738 75x6.8/175 1x10W/m 150 m 133.17

1095739 90x8.2/200 1x10W/m 100 m 136.59

1095740 110x10.0/200 1x10W/m 100 m 174.54

1120124 25+32/68 1 set 448.38

1120126 40+50+63/140 1 set 517.30

1120127 75/175 1 set 517.30

1120128 90+110/200 1 set 535.44

1042310 1 pce 110.34

1042311 1 pce 262.86

1060991 200/68 1 pce 48.76

1060986 140/90/68 1 pce 584.59

1060982 200/175/140 1 pce 670.25

1060991 200/68 1 pce 48.76

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Local Heat Distribution - Warm Water networks
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Wipex
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Wipex coupling PN6

Uponor Ecoflex coupling PN6

Uponor Wipex coupling PN10

Uponor Wipex jointing equal PN6

Uponor Ecoflex jointing equal PN6

Uponor Wipex jointing equal PN10

Uponor Wipex tee

Uponor Ecoflex tee

Uponor Wipex elbow

Uponor Ecoflex elbow

Uponor Wipex sleeve

Uponor Wipex reducer male x female

Uponor Ecoflex reducer male x female

Uponor Ecoflex reducer male x female

1018328 25x2.3-G1 1 pce 38.90

1018329 32x2.9-G1 1 pce 42.78

1018330 40x3.7-G1 ¼ 1 pce 56.17

1018331 50x4.6-G1 ¼ 1 pce 75.47

1018332 63x5.8-G2 1 pce 128.54

1018333 75x6.8-G2 1 pce 178.38

1018334 90x8.2-G3 1 pce 255.28

1018335 110x10.0-G3 1 pce 321.73

1078368 125x11.4-R4 1 pce 561.74

1121647 140x12.7-R4 1 pce 820.26

1121648 160x14.6-R5 1 pce 1093.56

1018336 25x3.5-G1 1 pce 40.90

1018338 32x4.4-G1 1 pce 45.60

1018339 40x5.5-G1 ¼ 1 pce 56.25

1018340 50x6.9-G1 ¼ 1 pce 78.18

1018341 63x8.6-G2 1 pce 123.12

1018342 75x10.3-G2 1 pce 163.86

1018343 90x12.3-G3 1 pce 234.48

1023170 110x15.1-G3 1 pce 289.18

1042972 25x2.3-25x2.3 1 pce 55.37

1042973 32x2.9-32x2.9 1 pce 68.42

1042980 40x3.7-40x3.7 1 pce 90.80

1042984 50x4.6-50x4.6 1 pce 134.83

1042981 63x5.8-63x5.8 1 pce 218.41

1042985 75x6.8-75x6.8 1 pce 325.43

1042986 90x8.2-90x8.2 1 pce 448.33

1042987 110x10-110x10 1 pce 623.62

1078365 125x11.4-125x11.4 1 pce 722.53

1121635 140x12.7-140x12.7 1 pce 865.62

1121636 160x14.6-160x14.6 1 pce POA

1042970 25x3.5-25x3.5 1 pce 54.81

1042974 32x4.4-32x4.4 1 pce 70.56

1042979 40x5.5-40x5.5 1 pce 88.29

1042983 50x6.9-50x6.9 1 pce 133.83

1042982 63x8.6-63x8.6 1 pce 216.26

1018345 G1-G1-G1 1 pce 40.96

1018346 G1 ¼-G1 ¼-G1 ¼ 1 pce 46.47

1018347 G2-G2-G2 1 pce 94.35

1018348 G3-G3-G3 1 pce 218.84

1078367 Rp4-Rp4-Rp4 1 pce 247.55

1121637 Rp5-Rp5-Rp5 1 pce 327.56

1018350 G1-G1 1 pce 34.92

1018351 G1 ¼-G1 ¼ 1 pce 43.33

1018352 G2-G2 1 pce 102.86

1018353 G3-G3 1 pce 189.71

1078366 Rp4-Rp4 1 pce 236.91

1121638 Rp5-Rp5 1 pce 317.26

1018355 G1-G1 1 pce 23.56

1018356 G1 ¼-G1 ¼ 1 pce 33.01

1018357 G2-G2 1 pce 59.47

1018358 G3-G3 1 pce 85.81

1018368 G1 ¼-G1 1 pce 27.13

1018369 G1 ½-G1 ¼ 1 pce 31.57

1018371 G2-G1 1 pce 74.98

1018372 G2-G1 ¼ 1 pce 62.16

1018374 G3-G1 1 pce 132.19

1018375 G3-G1 ¼ 1 pce 112.32

1018376 G3-G2 1 pce 118.66

1078369 R4-G3 1 pce 192.34

1121639 R5-4 1 pce 354.98

Local Heat Distribution - Fittings and accessories 
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Wipex

Uponor Wipex flange

Uponor Ecoflex flange

Uponor Wipex swivel union

Uponor Ecoflex weldable adapter ST PN6

Uponor Wipex RS adapter PN6

Uponor Wipex sleeve plier

Uponor RS coupling

Uponor RS tee

Uponor RS elbow

Uponor RS elbow 45deg

Uponor RS reducer

Uponor RS adapter female thread

Uponor RS adapter male thread

Uponor RS flange adapter

Uponor RS spacer

Uponor RS spacer

Uponor RS adapter S-Press

Uponor RS adapter S-Press PLUS

Uponor RS lock pin

1018359 F25/4-85/G1 1 pce 93.28

1018360 F32/4-100/G1 ¼ 1 pce 147.28

1018362 F50/4-125/G2 1 pce 270.17

1018364 F80/8-160/G3 1 pce 324.26

1078370 F100/8-180/Rp4 1 pce 355.32

1121640 F125/8-200/ Rp5 1 pce 577.32

1045455 G1 1 pce 74.48

1045456 G1 ¼-G1 1 pce 81.06

1045457 G1 ¼ 1 pce 88.00

1045458 G2-G1 ¼ 1 pce 96.27

1045459 G2 1 pce 113.39

1045460 G3-G2 1 pce 185.77

1045461 G3 1 pce 207.72

1121641 EU 140x12.7-139 1 pce 625.08

1121642 EU 160x14.6-159 1 pce 838.39

1047013 DR 63x5.8 RS2 1 pce 133.06

1047014 DR 75x6.8 RS2 1 pce 152.56

1047016 DR 110x10.0 RS3 1 pce 266.79

1046407 1 - 1 ½ 1 pce 29.77

1029144 RS2-RS2 1 pce 32.82

1029145 RS3-RS3 1 pce 82.01

1029142 RS2-RS2-RS2 1 pce 45.94

1029143 RS3-RS3-RS3 1 pce 119.37

1029138 RS2-RS2 1 pce 36.59

1029139 RS3-RS3 1 pce 109.32

1029140 RS2-RS2 1 pce 51.03

1029141 RS3-RS3 1 pce 118.44

1029146 RS3-RS2 1 pce 60.15

1029134 Rp1“FT-RS2 1 pce 27.34

1029135 Rp2“FT-RS2 1 pce 40.11

1029136 Rp2 ½“FT-RS2 1 pce 54.69

1029137 Rp3“FT-RS3 1 pce 63.77

1029131 R2“MT-RS2 1 pce 40.11

1029132 R2 ½“MT-RS2 1 pce 54.69

1029133 R3“MT-RS3 1 pce 63.77

1029129 RS3-DN80 (PN16) 1 pce 244.15

1029130 RS3-DN100 (PN16) 1 pce 267.84

1046477 RS2-RS2 l=130mm 1 pce 99.01

1046478 RS3-RS3 l=210mm 1 pce 171.36

1046750 RS2-RS2 l=5mm 1 pce 47.84

1046751 RS3-RS3 l=5mm 1 pce 76.54

1046940 40-RS2 1 pce 36.55

1046941 50-RS2 1 pce 36.55

1029125 63-RS2 1 pce 36.75

1029126 75-RS2 1 pce 46.34

1029127 90-RS3 1 pce 127.53

1029128 110-RS3 1 pce 136.65

1095818 20-RS2 1 pce 31.28

1095819 25-RS2 1 pce 33.36

1095820 32-RS2 1 pce 33.36

1042921 RS2 black 10 pce 3.33

1042922 RS3 grey 10 pce 7.75

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Local Heat Distribution - Fittings and Accessories
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Q&E
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Q&E evolution ring white

Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural

Uponor Q&E elbow PPSU

Uponor Q&E coupling PPSU

Uponor Q&E reducer PPSU

Uponor Q&E tee PPSU

Uponor Q&E tee reducer PPSU

Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PL

Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PL W

Uponor Q&E elbow adapter female thread PL

Uponor Q&E adapter female thread PL

Uponor Q&E adapter female thread PL

1057454 20 20 pce 0.62

1057455 25 20 pce 0.71

1057456 32 10 pce 1.50

1045464 40 5 pce 1.95

1045489 50 5 pce 4.68

1045490 63 5 pce 8.34

1008680 20-20 5 pce 3.32

1008681 25-25 5 pce 6.43

1001245 32-32 1 pce 10.57

1008683 40-40 1 pce 20.72

1042859 50-50 1 pce 38.94

1042858 63-63 1 pce 71.07

1008932 20-20 5 pce 2.96

1008671 25-25 5 pce 4.51

1001235 32-32 1 pce 8.25

1008673 40-40 1 pce 15.86

1042866 50-50 1 pce 27.96

1042865 63-63 1 pce 45.39

1008676 25-20 5 pce 5.72

1001240 32-25 1 pce 7.12

1008678 40-32 1 pce 11.66

1042879 50-32 1 pce 31.70

1042867 50-40 1 pce 30.84

1042877 63-50 1 pce 46.31

1008685 20-20-20 5 pce 4.43

1008686 25-25-25 5 pce 7.39

1001250 32-32-32 1 pce 16.44

1008688 40-40-40 1 pce 26.64

1042861 50-50-50 1 pce 63.59

1042860 63-63-63 1 pce 106.61

1008711 20-25-20 5 pce 7.46

1008703 25-20-20 5 pce 7.46

1008691 25-20-25 5 pce 6.86

1001420 25-25-20 5 pce 8.56

1001422 32-20-25 1 pce 11.97

1001424 32-20-32 1 pce 12.82

1008712 25-32-25 1 pce 12.88

1008704 32-25-20 1 pce 12.74

1001426 32-25-25 1 pce 13.05

1001428 32-25-32 1 pce 14.12

1008707 40-20-32 1 pce 20.80

1008694 40-20-40 1 pce 20.94

1008708 40-25-32 1 pce 21.16

1008695 40-25-40 1 pce 22.01

1008709 40-32-32 1 pce 21.85

1008696 40-32-40 1 pce 24.12

1042876 50-25-40 1 pce 49.46

1042864 50-25-50 1 pce 53.39

1042863 50-32-50 1 pce 54.48

1042871 63-25-50 1 pce 82.85

1042873 63-25-63 1 pce 89.95

1042870 63-32-63 1 pce 87.24

1047862 25-G¾“MT 5 pce 8.27

1047863 25-G1“MT 5 pce 15.36

1047864 50-G1 ½“MT 1 pce 55.77

1008730 32-G1“MT 1 pce 19.23

1008732 40-G1 ¼“MT 1 pce 32.20

1008867 63-G2“MT 1 pce 117.23

1023026 25-G¾“FT 5 pce 12.70

1023012 25-Rp¾“FT 5 pce 12.20

1023013 25-Rp1“FT 5 pce 20.46

1047866 32-G1“FT 1 pce 23.46

1047867 40-G1 ¼“FT 1 pce 57.94

Local Heat Distribution - Fittings and Accessories
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Q&E

Uponor Q&E expansion tool with heads M18 6bar

Uponor Q&E expansion head M18 H

Uponor Q&E expansion tool M18 VLD PEX

Uponor Q&E expansion head VLD

1095324 16/20/25/32 UK 1 set 967.75

1057183 40x3.7 1 pce 201.67

1085099 40-75 1 pce 2266.06

1085095 40x3.7/5.5 1 pce 394.63

1085096 50x4.6/6.9 1 pce 394.63

1085097 63x5.8/8.6 1 pce 394.63

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Ecoflex pressing tool

1135555 160x60x1200 1 pce 507.11

Local Heat Distribution - Fittings and Accessories



L
O

C
A

L
 H

E
A

T
 D

IS
T

R
IB

U
T

IO
N

76 T 01923 381212    E customersupport.uk@uponor.com January 2025

Ecoflex Accessories and Fittings
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Ecoflex rubber end cap Single

Uponor Ecoflex rubber end cap Twin

Uponor Ecoflex rubber end cap quattro

Uponor Ecoflex tee insulation set

Uponor Ecoflex elbow insulation set

Uponor Ecoflex coupling insulation set

Uponor Ecoflex reducer ring

Uponor Ecoflex H-insulation set

Uponor Ecoflex chamber

Uponor Ecoflex sealing tape for chamber

Uponor Ecoflex shrink sleeve

Uponor Ecoflex house connection elbow Single

Uponor Ecoflex house connection elbow Twin

Uponor Ecoflex wall seal PWP

Uponor Ecoflex additional insert

1018316 25+32+40/68 1 pce 45.83

1018315 25+28+32/140 1 pce 58.13

1018313 32+40+50/175 1 pce 74.34

1018314 40+50+63/140 1 pce 61.92

1095801 63+75+90/140 1 pce 79.54

1018312 63+75/175 1 pce 74.34

1018310 75+90+110/200 1 pce 80.92

1018311 90+110/175 1 pce 101.95

1067757 125/200 1 pce 105.04

1121645 140/200 1 pce 116.57

1121646 160/250 1 pce 122.51

1119374 18-22+25-28+32/140 1 pce 65.39

1018245 25+32+40/140 1 pce 75.99

1018309 25+32+40/175 1 pce 72.36

1018308 25+32+50/175 1 pce 79.80

1018307 40+50+63/200 1 pce 81.72

1088979 75+90/250 1 pce 101.41

1086838 20+25+32/140 1 pce 56.57

1018306 18-22+25-28+32/175 1 pce 77.78

1094252 25-28+32+40/175 1 pce 60.31

1060986 140/90/68 1 pce 584.59

1060982 200/175/140 1 pce 670.25

1121805 250/200/175/140 1 pce 1236.00

1060985 200/175/140 1 pce 577.04

1060984 200/175/140 1 pce 495.23

1121806 250 1 pce 624.00

1060991 200/68 1 pce 48.76

1085107 200/160 1 pce 16.86

1121807 250/250 1 pce 60.00

1121808 250/200 1 pce 60.00

1121809 250/175 1 pce 60.00

1122070 250/140 1 pce 60.00

1007355 200/175/140 1 pce 1087.46

1018326 6x140/175/200 1 pce 2030.10

1018327 8x140/175/200 1 pce 2288.62

1084576 2x250-6x140/175/200 1 pce 2420.60

1084577 4x250-4x140/175/200 1 pce 3340.11

1084578 6x250-2x140/175/200 1 pce 4259.62

1018382 50mm x 10m 1 pce 126.89

1018379 140 1 pce 60.74

1018380 175/200 1 pce 60.08

1084575 250 1 pce 87.00

1118765 50x4.6/140 1 pce 304.67

1118766 63x5.8/140 1 pce 340.85

1118767 75x6.8/140 1 pce 527.32

1118768 90x8.2/200 1 pce 950..80

1118769 110x10/200 1 pce 1053.60

1118770 125x11.4/200 1 pce 1075.10

1118771 2x25x2.3/140 1 pce 316.35

1118772 2x32x2.9/140 1 pce 320.46

1118773 2x40x3.7/160 1 pce 352.17

1118774 2x50x4.6/200 1 pce 427.25

1118775 2x63x5.8/200 1 pce 516.60

1118776 2x75x6.8/250 1 pce 821.35

1007358 68 1 pce 347.01

1007360 140 1 pce 560.39

1007361 175 1 pce 720.52

1007362 200 1 pce 925.16

1007365 140 1 pce 333.59

1007366 175 1 pce 422.52

1007367 200 1 pce 595.94

Local Heat Distribution - Fittings and Accessories
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Uponor Ecoflex fibre cement pipe PWP

Uponor Ecoflex wall sleeve set NPW

Uponor Ecoflex conduit angle

Uponor Ecoflex pipe bend support

Uponor Ecoflex repair sleeve

Uponor Ecoflex shrink tape

Uponor Ecoflex trench warning tape. red

Uponor Ecoflex uncoiler type1

Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool

Uponor Multi cutting tool blade

Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool

Uponor Multi cutting tool blade

Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool

Uponor Multi cutting tool blade

Uponor MLC deburring tool universal

Uponor Wipex sleeve plier

Uponor Wipex hex socket screw set

Uponor Ecoflex sealing paste

Uponor Ecoflex screw set

Uponor Heating Blanket

1007370 140 1 pce 228.90

1007371 175 1 pce 298.82

1007372 200 1 pce 365.15

1018267 68+90 1 pce 76.39

1018269 140 1 pce 83.69

1018268 175+200 1 pce 100.96

1083871 250 1 pce 135.13

1030269 175/140 1 pce 415.54

1030270 200 1 pce 683.46

1034302 175 r=800mm 1 pce 246.18

1034303 200 r=1000mm 1 pce 246.18

1036014 140+175+200-700mm 1 pce 408.58

1093120 160mm x 10m 1 pce 298.63

1018385 40mm x 250m 1 pce 55.71

1036645 1 pce 1884.52

1089677 32-40 1 pce 45.08

1089779 32-40 1 pce 17.92

1089675 25-63 1 pce 55.72

1089777 25-63 1 pce 6.34

1089676 50-125 1 pce 104.10

1089778 50-125 1 pce 8.97

1060167 1 pce 19.65

1046407 1 - 1 ½ 1 pce 29.77

1086602 M6X35/25+28MM 1 set 3.17

1086604 M8x45/40mm 1 set 5.01

1086605 M10x55/50mm 1 set 6.97

1086606 M12x70/63mm 1 set 8.74

1086607 M12x75/75mm 1 set 8.89

1086608 M16x90/90+110mm 1 set 16.26

1060996 290ml 1 pce 32.43

1060995 M6x30 (34pcs) 1 pce 35.33

1135550 125 1 pce 798.46

1135551 140 1 pce 834.57

1135552 160 1 pce 857.65

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each
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Cutting and Preparation
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Multi pipe & conduit cutting tool

Uponor Multi cutting tool blade

Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool

Uponor Multi cutting tool blade

Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool

Uponor Multi cutting tool blade

Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool

Uponor Multi cutting tool blade

Uponor MLC pipe cutting tool blade

Uponor MLC pipe cutting tool disk

Uponor Flex pipe cutting tool PEX

Uponor MLC pipe cutting tool blade

Uponor MLC pipe cutting

Uponor MLC bevelling tool

Uponor MLC bevelling tool

Uponor MLC bevelling tool

Uponor MLC deburring tool universal

Uponor MLC bending spring inside

Uponor MLC bending spring outside

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS bending tool

1089674 12-25 1 pce 43.00

1089776 12-25 1 pce 13.34

1089677 32-40 1 pce 45.08

1089779 32-40 1 pce 17.92

1089675 25-63 1 pce 55.72

1089777 25-63 1 pce 6.34

1089676 50-125 1 pce 104.10

1089778 50-125 1 pce 8.97

1013721 1 pce 16.79

1014320 63-110 1 pce 75.87

1089673 12-25 1 pce 24.21

1006635 25-63 1 pce 4.39

1014173 50-110 1 pce 7.16

1014334 63-110 1 pce 687.33

1006952 14 1 pce 20.85

1006830 16 1 pce 17.33

1015749 20 1 pce 17.98

1015756 25 1 pce 20.67

1015762 32 1 pce 28.48

1006638 40 1 pce 42.49

1015808 50 1 pce 48.31

1014339 63 1 pce 59.44

1014344 75 1 pce 78.13

1015739 16/20/25 1 pce 22.18

1060167 1 pce 19.65

1013727 14 1 pce 4.04

1013729 16 1 pce 4.04

1013734 20 1 pce 4.57

1013737 25 1 pce 6.83

1013739 32 1 pce 8.44

1006640 16 1 pce 5.72

1013792 20 1 pce 6.33

1013794 25 1 pce 7.31

1071925 16-32 1 pce 309.36

Tools - Cutting and Preparation
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Pressing

Uponor S-Press manual tool w/o inserts

Uponor S-Press manual tool insert

Uponor S-Press tool UP110 without jaws

Uponor S-Press battery UP110

Uponor S-Press battery charger

Uponor S-Press spare battery UP75

Uponor S-Press jaw UPP1

Uponor S-Press base unit for chain

Uponor S-Press chain

Uponor S-Press tool Mini 32 without jaws UK

Uponor S-Press battery Mini 32

Uponor S-Press battery Mini 32

Uponor S-Press tool case blue Mini 32

Uponor S-Press jaw Mini KSP0

Uponor Smart Aqua pressure test plug

Uponor Smart Aqua pressure test plug WW

Uponor S-Press PLUS pressure testing plug

1015764 14-20 1 pce 335.37

1015776 14 1 pce 57.22

1015777 16 1 pce 67.46

1015780 20 1 pce 67.46

1083612 1 set 1615.85

1083608 1 pce 130.40

1083610 Mini2. UP110 1 pce 125.92

1006949 1 pce 100.63

1007083 14 1 pce 106.02

1007084 16 1 pce 106.02

1007086 20 1 pce 106.02

1007087 25 1 pce 110.69

1007088 32 1 pce 110.69

1015768 40 1 pce 171.70

1015792 50 1 pce 183.02

1046545 63-110 1 pce 291.10

1046544 110 1 pce 1049.30

1046541 63 1 pce 737.45

1046542 75 1 pce 749.42

1046543 90 1 pce 969.26

1083674 1 set 1304.30

1083605 1 pce 124.31

1015703 1 pce 88.27

1083599 1 pce 90.37

1007090 14 1 pce 130.08

1007091 16 1 pce 130.08

1007093 20 1 pce 130.08

1007094 25 1 pce 138.51

1007095 32 1 pce 138.51

1135501 ½“MT 20 pce 3.42

1135499 ½“MT 20 pce 3.42

1013754 14 20 pce 5.06

1013756 16 20 pce 3.59

1013760 20 20 pce 3.75

1013762 25 10 pce 3.87

1013764 32 10 pce 8.68

1013765 40 5 pce 22.76

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Tools - Pressing
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Expanding
				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Uponor Minitec expansion tool

Uponor Minitec expansion head

Uponor Q&E expansion tool with heads M12/

Uponor Q&E expansion tool M12 fuel

Uponor Q&E expansion head M12/Rapid Seal

Uponor Q&E expansion head M12/M18

Uponor Q&E expansion head M12/M18/Rapid Seal

Uponor Q&E expansion tool spare battery M12

Uponor Q&E expansion tool with heads M18 6bar

Uponor Q&E expansion head M18 H

Uponor Q&E expansion tool M18 VLD PEX

Uponor Q&E expansion head VLD

1006247 9.9x1.1 1 set POA

1006250 9.9x1.1 1 pce 68.68

1119377 16RS/20/25 6bar UK 1 set 503.14

1119375 6bar 9.9RS/20 1 set 342.52

1121157 1 pce 253.84

1119380 9.9x1.1 1 pce 62.62

1057171 12x1.1/1.7/1.8/2.0 1 pce 62.62

1119381 16x1.8/2.0/2.2 1 pce 62.62

1119382 20x1.9/2.0 1 pce 62.62

1119384 25x2.3 1 pce 62.62

1119386 32x2.9 1 pce 66.27

1061185 4Ah 1 pce 128.66

1095324 16/20/25/32 UK 1 set 967.75

1057183 40x3.7 1 pce 201.67

1085099 40-75 1 pce 2266.06

1085095 40x3.7/5.5 1 pce 394.63

1085096 50x4.6/6.9 1 pce 394.63

1085097 63x5.8/8.6 1 pce 394.63

Uponor Ecoflex pressing tool

1135555 160x60x1200 1 pce 507.11

Tools - Expanding
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Fixing

Uncoiling

Others

Uponor Klett gloves for hauling

Uponor Siccus 14 PS cutter. groove

Uponor Tacker stapling tool

Uponor Classic twisting tool

Uponor MLC pipe straightening tool

Uponor Multi uncoiler telescope

Uponor Magna uncoiler

Uponor Ecoflex uncoiler type1

Uponor Wipex sleeve plier

Uponor Vario PLUS valve tool

1048675 BLUE 1 pce 4.69

1006290 14mm 230V 1 pce 167.44

1119039 14-20mm 1 pce 225.92

1006243 l=320mm 1 pce POA

1010512 14-25 1 pce 315.00

1058662 1 pce 367.97

1135500 1 pce 367.97

1036645 1 pce 1884.52

1046407 1 - 1 ½ 1 pce 29.77

1009216 1 pce 5.66

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

				    Box/M		  Price 
	 Item No.	 Dimensions		  QTY	 UOM	 per m/ each

Tools - Fixing



Malleable  
cast iron fittings.

Choose from the largest range of malleable iron fittings.  
Our product features include hot-dip galvanizing suitable for  
drinking water, corrosion-resistant solid designs, high-grade 
materials, special ranges for high pressures,and much more.

Product Information

Fittings are manufactured using the 
strongest material grade of whiteheart 
malleable iron, W400-05. Manufactured 
to BS EN 10242.

 Quality
Use of design symbols to aid the 
specification of material and thread 
controls, surface treatment controls to 
minimise contamination of potable water 
and higher quality galvanizing.

 Quality System EN 29001/29002

With a parallel internal threads (Rp) and 
taper external threads (R) to BS 21 (ISO 7).

 Manufactured

Reliable logistics from local and central 
warehouses and our distribution partners.

 Availability



1. 	 Interpretation 
	 In these conditions-Buyer;  

means the company. firm. body or person buying the Goods and/or services or whose order for the Goods and/or Services 
is accepted by the Supplier;

	 Conditions - means the terms and conditions set out in this document and include any special terms and conditions agreed 
in writing between the Buyer and the Supplier; any special terms shall prevail; 

	 Contract - means the contract for the sale of the Goods and/or Services to be provided by the Supplier pursuant to the 
Contract; 

	 Goods - mean the goods the Supplier agrees to supply; Services means the Services the Supplier agrees to supply; 
	 Supplier - means Uponor Limited or any other Uponor Group Company Writing includes fax. e-mail and other comparable 

means of communication 
1.2 	 Any reference in these conditions to any provision of a statute shall be construed as a reference to that provision as 

amended. re-enacted or extended at the relevant time. 
1.3 	 Any reference to any English legal concept or term shall. where relevant. be deemed to apply to the nearest analogous 

concept or term in any other jurisdiction. 

2 	 Basis of the Sale 
2.1 	 The Supplier shall sell the Goods and/or Services in accordance with any written quotation of the Supplier which is 

accepted by the Buyer or written order of the Buyer which is accepted by the Supplier. subject in either case to these 
Conditions. which shall govern the Contract to the exclusion of any other terms and conditions. 

2.2 	 No variation to these Conditions shall be binding unless agreed in Writing by an authorised representative (Director / 
Company Secretary) of the Supplier. 

2.3 	 Any typographical. clerical or other error or omission in any sales literature. quotation. price list. acceptance of offer. 
invoice or other document or information issued by the Supplier shall be subject to correction without any liability on the 
part of the Supplier. 

3 	 Orders and Specifications 
3.1 	 No order submitted by the Buyer is accepted by the Supplier unless confirmed in Writing by the Supplier’s authorised 

representative or delivery of the Goods and/ or Services by the Supplier. 
3.2 	 The Buyer is responsible for ensuring the accuracy of the terms of any order (including any applicable specification) and for 

giving the Supplier any necessary information relating to the Goods and/or Services within a sufficient time to enable the 
Supplier to perform the Contract in accordance with its terms. 

3.3 	 The quantity. quality and description of and any specification for the Goods and/ or Services are those set out in the 
Supplier’s quotation or the Buyer’s order (to the extent accepted by the Supplier). 

3.4 	 If the Goods are to be manufactured or any process is to be applied to the Goods by the Supplier in accordance with a 
specification submitted by the Buyer. the Buyer shall indemnify the Supplier against all loss. damages. costs and expenses 
incurred by the Supplier in connection with any claim for infringement of any patent. copyright. design. trade mark or other 
intellectual property rights. The Supplier gives no warranty that any Goods based on the specification of the Buyer will be 
fit for their intended purpose. 

3.5 	 The Supplier may make any changes in the specification of the Goods and/or Services which are required to conform to any 
applicable statutory or EC requirements or which do not materially affect their quality or performance. 

3.6	 No order which has been accepted by the Supplier may be cancelled by the Buyer. except with the agreement in Writing 
of the Supplier and on terms that the Buyer indemnifies the Supplier in full against all loss (including loss of profit). costs 
(including the cost of all labour and materials used). damages. charges and expenses incurred by the Supplier as a result of 
cancellation. 

3.7	 All drawings. designs. specifications and other information provided by the Supplier are confidential and all rights of 
copyright ownership and other intellectual property rights in respect of them shall remain vested in the Supplier and shall 
not pass to the Buyer. 

4	 Price of Goods 
4.1 	 The price of the Goods and/or Services shall be the price specified on the Supplier’s confirmation of order or. if none. the 

price specified in the Supplier’s quotation or. if none. the Supplier’s published price list current at the date of supply of the 
Goods and/or Services shall apply. 

4.2 	 The Supplier may vary the price of the Goods and/or Services at any time before delivery to reflect any change in the cost 
to the Supplier which is due to any factor beyond the control of the Supplier (including. without limitation. foreign exchange 
fluctuation. currency regulation. increase in the costs of labour. materials or other costs of manufacture). any change in 
delivery dates. quantities or specifications for the Goods and/or Services which is requested by the Buyer. or any delay 
caused by any instructions of the Buyer or failure of the Buyer to give the Supplier adequate information or instructions. 

4.3	 All prices are given by the Supplier on an ex works basis and exclude VAT and other duties and the Buyer shall be liable to 
pay those duties and (subject to condition 6.6) the Supplier’s charges for transport. packaging and insurance. 

4.4	 The Supplier may sue the Buyer for the price of the Goods. notwithstanding that title to them has not passed to the Buyer. 

5	 Terms of Payment 
5.1 	 The Supplier may invoice the Buyer at any time for the price of the Goods and/or Services or part of it and. without 

limitation. may invoice the Buyer in respect of any instalment of an order. Unless the Supplier specifies otherwise (in 
writing). the Buyer shall pay the invoice (in full without any set off. deduction or counterclaim) within 30 days of the end of 
the calendar month in which the invoice is dated. Time of payment of the price shall be of the essence of the Contract. 

5.2 	 If the Buyer fails to make any payment by the due date or the Supplier has reasonable grounds for believing that the Buyer 
will not make any payment then. without prejudice to any other right or remedy available to the Supplier. the Supplier may 
cancel the Contract or suspend any further deliveries to the Buyer. 

5.3	 If the Buyer fails to make any payment on the due date then without prejudice to any other right or remedy available to the 
Company the Company shall be entitled to charge the Buyer interest (both before and after any judgment) on the amount 
unpaid at the rate of 8% per annum above Bank of England base rate from time to time until payment is made (a part of a 
month being treated as a full month for the purpose of calculating interest).

6	 Delivery, Returns and Performance 
6.1 	 Unless otherwise agreed in writing by the parties. delivery of the Goods shall be made by the Supplier “ex works” as that 

term is defined in “Incoterms” -the international rules for the interpretation of trade terms of the International Chamber of 
Commerce sales dated 2000. A cost for delivery will be provided by the supplier to the buyer in each and every instance. 

6.2 	 Any dates quoted for delivery of the Goods and/or Services are approximate only. and the Supplier shall not be liable for 
any delay in delivery of the Goods and/or Services. 

6.3 	 If the Buyer fails to take delivery of the Goods or fails to give the Supplier adequate delivery instructions then. without 
prejudice to any other right or remedy available to the Supplier. the Supplier may store the Goods until actual delivery and 
charge the Buyer for the reasonable costs (including insurance) of storage and/or sell the Goods at the best price readily 
obtainable and (after deducting all reasonable storage and selling expenses) account to the Buyer for the excess over the 
price under the Contract or charge the Buyer for any shortfall below the price under the Contract. 

6.4 	 The Buyer shall comply with all laws governing the importation of the Goods into the country of destination. 
6.5 	 Minimum individual order value to include free delivery is £1000 net (or currency equivalent & excluding VAT). Please 

contact the supplier for any orders below this value for delivery costs. This term excludes Ecoflex pipe systems (see item 
6.9 below) and any other items not included within our price guide.

6.6 	 Delivery of the goods that are requested direct to site or another third party address. will be subject to additional 
surcharges over and above delivery costs.

6.7 	 Where a next day service is required. customers should contact the supplier for a delivery charge quotation for each and 
every order. 

6.8 	 For deliveries of Ecoflex pipe systems. no returns are allowed and the buyer needs to request a delivery cost from the 
supplier for each and every order 

6.9 	 Retention to title: Goods remain the property of Uponor Limited until paid for in full. Any query regarding this delivery 
should be notified in writing to Uponor Limited within 3 working days of receipt of the goods. As signed for proof of delivery 
(from whomever signs) will be deemed as acceptance of the goods as listed and in good condition. 

6.10 	 No returns will be allowed without prior approval from the supplier.
6.11	 All prices are based on ex-works Worcester. UK and delivery costs will be additional to prices quoted.

7. 	 Risk and Property 
7.1 	 Risk of damage to or loss of the Goods shall pass to the Buyer at the time of delivery or. if the Buyer wrongfully fails to take 

delivery the time when the Supplier has tendered delivery of the Goods. The Buyer should insure the Goods accordingly. 
7.2 	 Notwithstanding delivery and the passing of risk in the Goods. or any other provision of these Conditions. the property in 

the Goods shall not pass to the Buyer until the Supplier has received in cash or cleared funds payment in full of the price of 
the Goods and all other goods and services agreed to be sold by the Supplier to the Buyer for which payment is then due.  

7.3	 Until such time as the property in the Goods passes to the Buyer. the Buyer shall hold the Goods as the Supplier’s fiduciary 
agent and bailee. and shall keep the Goods separate from those of the Buyer and third parties and properly stored. 
protected and insured and identified as the Supplier’s property. and shall not be entitled to dispose of the Goods. 

7.4	 Until such time as the property in the Goods passes to the Buyer. the Supplier may at any time require the Buyer to deliver 
up the Goods to the Supplier and. if the Buyer fails to do so forthwith. enter upon any premises of the Buyer or any third 
party where the Goods are stored and repossess the Goods. 

8.	 Warranties and Liability 
	 Warranties 
8.1 	 Subject to the conditions set out below. the Supplier warrants that the Goods will correspond with their specification at the 

time of delivery and will be free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of 12 months from purchase (with 
accompanying proof of purchase. 

8.2 	 This warranty is given by the Supplier subject to the following conditions: 
8.2.1	  the Supplier shall be under no liability in respect of any defect arising from any drawing. design or specification supplied 

by the Buyer; 
8.2.2 	 the Supplier shall be under no liability in respect of any defect arising from fair wear and tear. wilful damage. negligence. 

abnormal working conditions. failure to follow the Supplier’s instructions (whether oral or in Writing). misuse or alteration 
or repair of the Goods without the Supplier’s approval; 

8.2.3 	 this warranty does not extend to parts. materials or equipment not manufactured by the Supplier. in respect of which the 
Buyer shall only be entitled to the benefit of any such warranty or guarantee as is given by the manufacturer to the Supplier. 

8.3 	 Subject as expressly provided in these Conditions. all warranties. conditions or other terms implied by statute or common 
law are excluded to the fullest extent permitted by law. Without limitation. the Supplier does not warrant the accuracy or 
otherwise of any design. drawing. specification. instructions. other information or advice that it provides as part of the 
Services and/or as ancillary information in relation to the Goods. 

8.4 	 Any claim by the Buyer which is based on any defect in the quality or condition of the Goods or their failure to correspond 
with specification shall be notified in writing to the Supplier within 7 days of delivery or (where the defect or failure was 
not apparent on reasonable inspection) within a reasonable time after discovery of the defect or failure. but. in any event. 
within 12 months of purchase (with accompanying proof of purchase). If delivery is not refused. and the Buyer does not 
notify the Supplier accordingly. the Buyer may not reject the Goods and the Supplier shall have no liability and the Buyer 
shall pay the price as if the Goods had been delivered in accordance with the Contract. 

8.5 	 Where any valid claim is made in accordance with this Clause 8. the Supplier may replace or repair the Goods (or the part in 
question) or re-supply the Services (or the part in question) free of charge or. at the Supplier’s sole discretion. refund to the 
Buyer the price of the Goods or Services (or part of it). but the Supplier shall have no further liability to the Buyer. 

	 General Liability 
8.6 	 Notwithstanding anything else in this Contract. neither party’s liability in respect of death or personal injury caused by that 

party’s negligence shall be limited. 
8.7 	 The Supplier shall not be liable to the Buyer for loss of contracts. profits. anticipated savings. revenue. business. stoppage 

to other work or indirect or consequential loss (whether caused by the negligence of the Supplier. its employees or agents 
or otherwise) in connection with this Contract. 

8.8 	 Notwithstanding any other provision in the Contract except Condition 8.5. the entire liability of the Supplier under or in 
connection with the Contract shall not exceed the sum paid to the Supplier by the Buyer for the Goods or the Services (or 
both. where both Goods and Services are to be supplied) which are the subject of the claim in question by the Buyer. 

8.9 	 The Supplier shall not be liable for any breach of its obligations to the extent that the Supplier is prevented or hindered 
from complying with them by “Force Majeure”. 

8.10 	 “Force Majeure” means any cause beyond the reasonable control of the Supplier including (without limitation) strikes. lock-
outs. labour. 

9. 	 Insolvency of Buyer 
9.1 	 Without prejudice to any other right or remedy available to the Supplier. the Supplier may cancel the Contract or suspend 

any further deliveries without any liability to the Buyer. if: 
9.1.1 	 the Buyer is unable to pay its debts. makes any voluntary arrangement with its creditors or (being an individual or firm) 

becomes bankrupt or (being a company) becomes subject to an administration order or goes into liquidation; or 
9.1.2 	 an encumbrancer takes possession. or a receiver is appointed. of any of the property or assets of the Buyer; or 
9.1.3 	 the Buyer ceases. or threatens to cease. to carry on business; or 
9.1.4 	 the Supplier reasonably believes that any of the foregoing events is about to occur in relation to the Buyer and notifies the 

Buyer accordingly. 
9.2 	 If the Goods and/or Services have been delivered but not paid for and the Supplier cancels the Contract under Conditions 

5.2 and/or 9. the price shall become immediately due and payable notwithstanding any previous agreement or 
arrangement to the contrary. 

10. 	 Non-standard Orders 
10.1 	 Where the Buyer orders Goods or materials of a type. size or quality not normally produced by the Supplier or Services not 

normally performed by the Supplier. the Supplier shall use all reasonable endeavours to execute the order but. without 
prejudice to any other provision limiting the Supplier’s liability. if it proves impossible. impracticable or uneconomical to 
carry out or complete the order. the Supplier may cancel the Contract or the uncompleted balance of it without penalty and 
the Buyer shall only be liable to pay for the part of it actually delivered or performed. 

11. 	 Export Sales 
11.1 	 Subject to Condition 6.1. where Goods are sold on the basis of international trade terms. they shall be defined in accordance 

with “Incoterms” -the international rules for the interpretation of trade terms of the International Chamber of Commerce 
sales dated 2000. 

11.2 	 Where Goods are sold FOB. the Supplier shall not be required to give the Buyer the notice specified in Section 32(3) of the 
Sale of Goods Act 1979. 

11.3 	 Unless otherwise agreed by the Supplier in Writing. the price of the Goods and/ or Services shall be secured by an 
irrevocable letter of credit satisfactory to the Supplier and established by the Buyer in favour of the Supplier immediately 
upon receipt of the Supplier’s confirmation of order form and confirmed by a United Kingdom bank acceptable to the 
Supplier. The letter of credit shall be for the price payable plus any duties and taxes payable to the Supplier and shall be 
valid for the longer of six (6) months or any period estimated by the Supplier for delivery of the Goods and/or Services. 

12. 	 Packing 
12.1 	 Unless otherwise agreed in Writing by the parties. the price specified by the Supplier excludes the cost of packing cases 

and packing materials. for which the Buyer shall be additionally liable. If the Supplier notifies the Buyer that packing cases 
and/or materials are returnable. then the full cost of these is payable by the Buyer if the Buyer does not return them in good 
condition to the Supplier either (at the Supplier’s option) carriage paid or in the Supplier’s vehicle within three (3) months of 
their delivery to the Buyer. Where not returnable. the Buyer will dispose of all packing in accordance with the regulations 
(whether statutory or otherwise) relating to the protection of the environment. 

12.2 	 The Supplier shall use all reasonable endeavours to ensure. where necessary. the appropriateness of packing before 
despatch. but the Supplier shall not be liable for any damage to or loss of Goods between despatch from the Supplier and 
delivery in accordance 
with this Contract. 

13. 	 General 
13.1 	 The Supplier may perform any of its obligations or exercise any of its rights under this Contract through any other member 

of its group. 
13.2 	 The Buyer may not assign any of its rights or obligations or mortgage. charge (otherwise than by floating charge) any of its 

rights under this Agreement without the prior written consent of the Supplier. 
13.3 	 Each party acknowledges that. in entering into this Contract. it does not do so on the basis of and does not rely on any 

representation. warranty or other provision except as expressly provided in this Contract and all conditions. warranties or 
other terms implied by statute or common law are excluded. This condition shall only apply to the extent permitted by law. 

13.4 	 Any notice required or permitted to be given by either party to the other shall be in Writing addressed to that other party 
at its registered office or principal place of business or such other address as may at the relevant time have been notified 
pursuant to this provision to the party giving the notice. 

13.5 	 No waiver by the Supplier of any breach of the Contract by the Buyer shall be considered as a waiver of any subsequent 
breach of the same or any other provision. 

13.6 	 If any provision of the Contract is held by any competent authority in UK law to be invalid or unenforceable in whole or in 
part the validity of the other provisions of the Contract and the remainder of the provision in question shall not be affected. 

13.7 	 A person who is not a party to the Contract has no rights under the Contracts (Rights of Third Parties) Act 1999 to enforce 
any term of 
the Contract. 

13.8 	 The Contract shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of England. and the parties submit to the 
non-exclusive jurisdiction of the English courts. 

13.9 	 When supplied as B2B EEE the producer invokes regulation 9.2 and passes all WEEE obligations to the end user.

Uponor - Conditions of Sale



Uponor Limited (“Uponor”) guarantees [to the original purchaser/customer] that pipes and fittings sold by it are free of defects in materials or 
manufacture under normal conditions of use for a period of 25 years and in case of electrical and mechanical products for 2 years from the date of 
installation. This guarantee only applies to the products stored. installed. tested and operated in accordance with the fitting instructions issued by 
Uponor and valid at the time the products were installed.       

Where a claim is made during the guarantee period and products are proven to be defective in materials and/or manufacture at the time of delivery. 
Uponor will supply replacement products free of charge. This is the exclusive remedy under this guarantee.

Uponor disclaims any warranty or guarantee not expressly provided for herein. including any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness 
for a particular purpose. Uponor further disclaims any and all responsibility or liability for losses. damages and expenses. including special. 
direct. indirect. incidental and consequential damages. whether foreseeable or not. including without limitation any loss of time or use or any 
inconvenience arising from the ownership. installation or use of the products sold hereunder.

This guarantee does not affect the statutory rights of the consumer. 

Copyright © Uponor (Uponor Limited.)

Reproduction of any part of this publication for any purpose is not permitted without the prior written permission of Uponor Limited.

The contents of this brochure are provided for guideline only. please consult our technical manuals for full up-to-date information.

Uponor reserves the right to alter specifications and operating parameters for all their Underfloor Heating and Plumbing & Heating Systems at any 
time as part of its policy of continuous product development.

Care has been taken to ensure that the information in this price guide is correct at the time of going to press. Uponor Limited reserve the right to 
alter prices and the details of designs and performance of products without notice. E&OE.



GF Building Flow Solutions, a division of GF,  
is a leading global provider of sustainable and 

innovative solutions, making water flow in buildings.
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